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Now Photo USA  has entered into an agreement with Save The 

Whales of Seaside, California, an organiza on whose mission is to 

preserve and protect the oceans and its inhabitants, particularly 

the Orca whale.

  

  Photo USA has developed a proprietary coating that preserves 

the photo image for years of use due to the powerful strength 

of the patented technology. The coating is called ORCA and 

represents the strength of the  Orca whale.

  

  Mr. James Peng, the CEO of Photo USA, has become very 

concerned with the Orca whale that is now on the endangered 

species list and will be donating to Save The Whales as well as 

giving a certain percentage of sales to help save the Orcas.

  Mr. Peng stated, “When I created this special coating, which I 

named ORCA, it was because of the beauty and power of this 

amazing animal. As I witness the destruction of their habitat, I 

have decided to become a part of the solution by supporting 

Save the Whales, because together,

We Are Orca Strong!”

ABOUT PHOTO USA
  Photo USA is the leading manufacturer of sublimation-coated ceramics and all kinds of photo image products. We sell products to 

be used with dye-sublimation printers, and dye-sublimation transfers to create high quality ceramic images, and all the sublimation 

machines and raw materials for making high quality porcelain products. Established in 1992, we pride ourselves on being the largest 

sublimation mug providers of the world; we have been setting the industry standard for coated ceramics in the sublimation and photo 

mug industries. Located in the capital in China-Beijing, now we have developed our branch offices in Shanghai, Yiwu, and Guangzhou.

  We produce and sell coated ceramic mugs, plates, tiles, ornaments, puzzles,, T-shirts, mouse pads, key rings, saving boxes and jewelry 

boxes and so on. You name it, we have it! In the past 25 years, we have been booming for our innovation idea and marvelous quality. 

We have so many customers around the world that we are now called "King of Mug" in our industry. Comprehensive sales and after sales 

services are available from our Beijing Office and our US headquarters. From project planning to order tracking, our helpful service staff 

is ready to offer you assistance. OEM and ODM orders are welcome. Contact us to find out more about our services and how we can 

meet your customized needs.
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Cycles Dishwasher Proof

3500 

Our ORCA Coated Photo Mug has set a new record in the sublimation industry. According to the SGS REPORT, the ORCA Coated Photo Mugs from Photo USA can withstand 3500 

cycles in a normal domestic dishwasher. That means if you wash it in a domestic dishwasher every two days, you can use this ORCA Coating Photo Mug for at least 10 years! 

We want to thank you for your support as we could not possibly have created such a superior product with your valuable feedback and trust. We will continue to offer you the 

best products and the most dedicated service.

For information about the SGS Test Reports, please contact your account representative.

CERTIFICATION REPORT

A lifespan of 10 years
even if you wash it on a daily basis!

The ORCA sublimation coating brand is owned by Photo USA Electronic Graphic Inc. Photo USA applies this patented coating to its sublimation product line that 

provides high quality, consistent, and vibrant imprinted results . With this industry leading coating, Photo USA has introduced a new era in the sublimation field with 

the most advanced and mature technology.

HEALTHY AND ECO-FRIENDLY

International standards of green eco-friendly materials make ORCA a perfect choice for sublimation products. ORCA products are safe and healthy for any home-

goods including ceramic coffee mugs, plates, tiles, and more.

HARDER COATING QUALITY

ORCA coating features a harder quality than the other sublimation coating on the market. According to an SGS report, our ORCA coated mugs can withstand 3000 

cycles in a standard domestic dishwasher while images suffer minimal image degradation.

BRIGHTER COLOR WITH ORCA COATED PRODUCTS

ORCA coating ensures a brighter color transfer method that other competing coatings cannot compare.

STABLE PROPERTY

ORCA coating is a very stable property. Minimizing defect rates, uneven color or spreading is minimal to none.

RETAINING THE ORIGINAL LUSTER OF THE SUBLIMATION BLANKS

ORCA coating will retain and intensify the original product luster and provides a smooth surface and comfortable feel to the touch.

WIDE RANGE OF PRODUCT APPLICATIONS

ORCA is applicable to all kinds of products including ceramic, stainless steel, aluminum, glass, and more.
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11 oz ORCA Ceramic Mug

  This premium 11 oz. white mug is the flagship product for Photo USA, and is one of the best 
selling coffee cups in the sublimation product supply industry. These high quality white ceramic 
mugs are perfect for making photo mugs, promotions, gifts, personal keepsakes, artwork 
showcasing, and much more.
  These pure white blank coffee mugs are hard coated with ORCA® sublimation coating, you get 
superb color reproduction every time. Dishwasher and microwave safe. 

Daily production volume of orca white mugs is 140,000 pcs.

High gloss + Premium white finish

Top-to-bottom, close-to-handle decoration

ORCA Coatings, dishwasher and microwave safe

Simple bottom taper for ease of photo placement

Inputting digital photos to computer by digital 
camera or mobile phone.

PROCESS
SUBLIMATION

Printing images by ink-jet printer onto ink-jet paper or 
heat transfer paper, make sure you are using sublimation
ink to do this. 

To transfer the images onto whatever object 
surface you want, by using a proper heat
transfer machine. 

1

2

3

4

Editing photos with Image Processing 
Software to make the specifications 
compatible with the pressing objects.
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NEWARRIVALS

1300ml Sublimation Stainless 
Steel Ice Bucket

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white and silver
Capacity: 1300 ml
Dimensions: 14 x 19.5 cm (5.5 x 7.7”)
Printable Dim.: 44 x 14 cm (17.3“ x 5.5”)

500ml Stainless Steel Mason 
Jar with Straw

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Type: handled/handleless
Color: white/silver
Dimensions: 14.2 x 7.5/8.5 cm (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 10 cm

4 5 0 m l  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Thermal  Food Jar  w i th 
Golden Handle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimenions: 15 x 8.8/7.8 cm or 5.9"x 3.5"/3.1" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 26 x 11 cm/10.2"x 4.3"

350ml Stainless Steel 
Thermal Food Jar  

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimenions: 11.5 x 8.5/7.5 cm or 4.5"x 3.3"/3.0" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 8 cm/9.8" x 3.1"

500ml Stainless Steel 
Thermal Food Jar  

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimenions: 15.5 x 8.5/7.5 cm or 6.1" x 3.3"/3.0" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 12 cm/9.8" x 4.7"

20 oz. Personalised Stainless 
Steel Coffee Mug 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 20 oz.
Dimensions: 14.5 x 8.6 cm/5.7" x 3.4" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 26 x 13.8 cm/10.2" x 5.4"

350ml Double-Handle Baby 
Water Bottle with Straw 

Material: stainless steel (316 for inner wall, 304 for outer wall) and 
PP
Color: blue and pink
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimensions: 19.5 x 4.5/6.8 cm or 7.7"x 1.8"/2.7" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 21 x 13 cm/8.3" x 5.1"

12 oz. Sublimation Stainless 
Steel Lowball Glass 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white and silver
Capacity: 1300 ml
Dimensions: 14 x 19.5 cm (5.5 x 7.7”)
Printable Dim.: 44 x 14 cm (17.3“ x 5.5”)

SKU:310412

SKU:237463 SKU:237464

SKU:310405 SKU:310401 SKU:310403

SKU:237461 SKU:237908 SKU:238053 SKU:238054

SKU:310411 SKU:237907 SKU:237906
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Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
with Handle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 350ml 
Dimensions: 13.5 x 8.5/6.5 cm or 5.3" x 3.3"/2.6" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 24 x 12 cm/9.4" x 4.7"
Capacity: 500ml 
Dimensions: 18 x 8.5/6.2 cm or 7.1" x 3.3"/2.4" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 24 x 16 cm/9.4" x 6.3"
Capacity: 700ml 
Dimensions: 22.8 x 8.5/6.2 cm or 9.0"x 3.3"/2.4" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 24 x 20 cm/9.4" x 7.9"

320ml Stainless Steel 
Vacuum Insulated Kids 
Water Bottle  

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white (red lid)
Capacity: 320 ml
Dimensions: 17 x 5.2/6.2 cm or 6.7"x 2.0"/2.4" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 19 x 12.5 cm/7.5" x 4.9"

350ml Stainless Steel 
Sport Water Bottle with 
Finger Loop Handle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimensions: 15 x 5.8/7 cm or 5.9" x 2.3"/2.8"
Printable Dim.: 21 x 11 cm/8.3" x 4.3"

350ml Stainless Steel 
Sport Water Bottle with 
Slanted Handle  

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimensions: 16 x 5.8/7 cm or 6.3" x 2.3"/2.8"
Printable Dim.: 21 x 11 cm/8.3" x 4.3"

350ml Stainless Steel 
Vacuum Insulated Sippy 
Cup 

Material: 304 stainless steel and plastic
Color: white
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimensions: 7 x 17 x 15 cm/2.8" x 6.7" x 5.9"
Printable Dim.: 21 x 15 cm/8.3" x 5.9"

280ml Stainless Steel 
Vacuum Insulated Kids 
Water Bottle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 280 ml
Dimensions: 19 x 5/5.8 cm or 7.5" x 2.0"/2.3" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 14 cm/7.1" x 5.5"

350ml Stainless Steel 
Vacuum Insulated Kids 
Water Bottle

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimensions: 17.5 x 6.5/6.3 cm or 6.9" x 2.6"/2.5" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 19 x 15.5 cm/7.5" x 6.1"

8 oz. Kids Stainless Steel 
Tumbler 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for 
outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 8 oz.
Dimensions: 10 x 7.5/6 cm or 3.9" x 3.0"/2.4" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 22 x 9 cm/8.7" x 3.5"

2 0  o z .  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Vacuum Insulated Weizen 
Glass/Pilsner Glass 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 20 oz.
Dimensions: 22 x 8.6/7.3 cm or 8.7" x 3.4"/2.9" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 10 cm/9.8" x 3.9"

20 oz. Stainless Steel Travel 
Mug 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall) 
and AS plastic
Color: white
Capacity: 20 oz.
Dimensions: 17.5 x 8.6/7.2 cm or 6.9“ x 3.4”/2.8“ (h x d)

30 oz. Stainless Steel Travel 
Mug 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall) 
and AS plastic
Color: white
Capacity: 30 oz.
Dimensions: 20.5 x 10/7.5 cm or 8.1“ x 3.9”/3.0“ (h x d)

17 oz. Stainless Steel Travel 
Mug with PP Insert

Material: 304 stainless steel and PP
Color: white
Capacity: 17 oz.
Dimensions: 18.5 x 8.2/6.6 cm or 7.3“ x 3.2”/2.6“ (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 14.5 x 21 cm/5.7“ x 8.3”

3 0  o z .  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Vacuum Insulated Weizen 
Glass/Pilsner Glass 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 30 oz.
Dimensions: 25.5 x 8.6/7.8 cm or 10.0" x 3.4"/3.1" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 12 cm/9.8" x 4.7"

1 6  o z .  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Vacuum Insulated Tumbler 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 16 oz.
Dimensions: 15 x 8.7/6.1 cm or 5.9" x 3.4"/2.4"
Printable Dim.: 22 x 15 cm/8.7" x 5.9"

16 oz. Stainless Steel 
Straw Cup 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for 
outer wall)
Color: white
Dimensions: 18 x 9.2/6.2 cm or 7.1" x 3.6"/2.4" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 24 x 17 cm/9.4"Z x 6.7"

20 oz. Stainless Steel 
Skinny Tumbler with Lid 
and Straw 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 20 oz
Dimensions: 21 x 7.5/6.8 cm or 8.3"x 3.0"/2.7"
Printable Dim.: 21 x 21 cm/8.3" x 8.3"

SKU:237473 SKU:237472 SKU:237471

SKU:237992

SKU:238056 SKU:238055

SKU:237991 SKU:237993

SKU:237797

SKU:237688 SKU:237678SKU:237689 SKU:237679

SKU:237754 SKU:237899

SKU:237616

SKU:238052 SKU:237686 SKU:237676 SKU:237615
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750ml Pet Travel Water 
Bottle with Fin Cap

35 ml Insulated Sport Water 
Bottle with Rope Handle

500ml Insulated Sport Water 
Bottle with Rope Handle

Material: 201 stainless steel and polypropylene
Capacity: 750 ml
Color: silve r/ white Dimensions: 25×4.9/7.2 cm  9.8”× 
1.9“/2.8” (h × top/bottom dia.)
Printable Dim.: 21×17 cm / 8.3“× 6.7”

Material: 304 stainless steel
Capacity: 500 ml
Color: silver/white
Dimensions: 21 (h)x7/5 (d)cm 8.3"(h)x2.75"(d) 
Printable Area: 15x7cm 5.9"x2.75"

Material: 304 stainless steel
Capacity: 500 ml
Color: silver/white
Dimensions: 24 (h)x7/5 (d)cm 9.4"(h)x2.75"(d) 
Printable Area: 18x7cm / 7"x2.75"

SKU:237556

SKU:236513 SKU:237831 SKU:237832SKU:236514SKU:236512

SKU:237557SKU:237801 SKU:237811 SKU:237812SKU:237802

450ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Water  Bot t le wi th 
Buffered Flip-Top Lid

SKU:237627
Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimensions: 22x6.5 / 4.5cm or 8.7“x2.6”/ 1.8“ (h x bottom/top dia.)
Printable Dim.: 15x16cm / 5.9“ x 6.3”

420ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Water Bottle with Flip-
Top Lid

SKU:237891
Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Capacity: 420 ml
Color: white
Dimensions: 22.8×6.2cm / 9.0“×2.4” (h × d)
Printable Dim.: 18×18cm / 7.1“×7.1”

650ml  A luminum 
Sport Water Bottle 
with Loop Handle

Material: aluminum
Color: white, blue and green
Capacity: 650 ml
Dimensions: 24.2x4.3 / 6.5cm or 9.5“x1.7” / 
2.6“ (h x top/bottom dia)
Printable Dim: 20x18cm / 7.9“x7.1”

6 0 0 m l  I n s u l a t e d 
Sport Water Bottle 
with Loop-Top Lid

Material: stainless steel (304 for inside; 201 
for outside)
Capacity: 600 ml
Color: silver/white
Dimensions: 26 (H)(10.2“) x 6(2.3") /4.5(1.77")
(D) cm
Printable Area: 26x20cm (10.2"x7.8")

SKU:237952

SKU:237951SKU:237941

SKU:237942 SKU:237932

Stainless Steel Vacuum Insulated 
Tumbler

Material: stainless steel (304 for inside; 201 for outside)
Capacity: 20 oz / 16 oz / 12 oz
Color: silver
Dimensions: 20 oz -- 26 (H)(10.2“) x 6(2.3") /4.5(1.77")(D) cm
                  16 oz -- 17.5(H)(6.9“)x 9(3.5“) / 7(2.8“)(D) cm  
                  12 oz -- 14.5(H)(5.7") x 9(3.5“) /7(2.8“)(D) cm  
Printable Area: 20 oz -- 26x20cm (10.2"x7.8")
                      16 oz -- 25x15.5cm (9.8" x 6.1") 
                      12 oz -- 25x12.3cm (9.8" x 4.8") 

Stainless Steel Vacuum Insulated 
Tumbler

Material: stainless steel (304 for inside; 201 for outside)
Capacity: 20 oz / 16 oz / 12 oz
Color: white
Dimensions: 20 oz -- 26 (H)(10.2“) x 6(2.3") /4.5(1.77")(D) cm
                  16 oz -- 17.5(H)(6.9“)x 9(3.5“) / 7(2.8“)(D) cm  
                  12 oz -- 14.5(H)(5.7") x 9(3.5“) /7(2.8“)(D) cm  
Printable Area: 20 oz -- 26x20cm (10.2"x7.8")
                      16 oz -- 25x15.5cm (9.8" x 6.1") 
                      12 oz -- 25x12.3cm (9.8" x 4.8") 

450ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Tumbler

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimensions: 18.8x8.3 / 6.5cm or 7.4"x 3.3"/2.6" (h x top/bottom dia.)
Printable Dim.: 24x15cm / 9.4"x 5.9"

350ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Tumbler

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 350 ml
Dimensions: 14.5x8.3 / 6.5cm or 5.7"x 3.3"/2.6" (h x top/bottom dia.)
Printable Dim.: 24x10.5cm / 9.4"x 4.1"

950ml Insulated Summit Water 
Bottle w/ Double Handles

Material: 304 stainless steel
Capacity: 950 ml
Color: silver/white
Dimensions: 22.5(8.8")(H) x 9(3.54") / 7(2.75) (D) cm

SKU:237931

SKU:237921 SKU:237911SKU:237912SKU:237922 SKU:237844SKU:237843
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600ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Can Cooler  

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver (cooler body), black/gray (rubber seal)
Dimensions: 18.7 x 8.3 cm/7.4” x 3.3“
Printable Dim.: 26 x 14 cm/10.2“ x 5.5”

350ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Can Cooler  

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver (cooler body), black/gray (rubber seal)
Dimensions: 10.5 x 7.8 cm/4.1” x 3.1“
Printable Dim.: 24 x 8 cm/9.4“ x 3.1”

560ml Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Weizen Glass/Pilsner 
Glass 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 560 ml
Dimensions: 23 x 7.5/7 cm or 9.1" x 3.0"/2.8" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 21 x 15 cm/8.3" x 5.9" (approx.)

10 oz. Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Wine Glass 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 10 oz.
Dimensions: 21.5 x 8.5/7.5 cm or 8.5" x 3.3"/3.0" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 8 cm/9.8" x 3.1"

SKU:238072

SKU:238062

SKU:238071

SKU:238061

SKU:238074

SKU:238064

SKU:238073

SKU:238063

SKU:238081 SKU:237750

4 5 0 m l  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Vacuum Insulated Tumbler

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimensions: 16.5 x 7.4 cm or 6.5" x 2.9" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 22 x 15.5 cm/8.7" x 6.1"

450ml  S ta in les s  S tee l 
Insulated Straight Bottle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimensions: 21.2 x 5.5/6.5 cm or 8.3" x 2.2" x 2.6" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 16 cm/7.1" x 6.3"

550ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with Swivel Handle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimensions: 21.2 x 5.5/6.5 cm or 8.3" x 2.2" x 2.6" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 16 cm/7.1" x 6.3"

650ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with Swivel Handle 

Material: 304 stainless steel (both inner and outer walls)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 650 ml
Dimensions: 23 x 5.8/7.3 cm or 9.1" x 2.3" x 2.9"
Printable Dim.: 22 x 16 cm/8.7" x 6.3"

720ml Stainless Steel Sport 
Water Bottle with Flip-Top Lid  

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 720 ml
Dimensions: 25 x 6.2/7.4 cm or 9.8“ x 2.4”/2.9“
Printable Dim.: 22 x 17 cm/8.7” x 6.7“

720ml Stainless Steel Sport 
Water Bottle with Flip-Top Lid  

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 450 ml
Dimensions: 21.2 x 5.5/6.5 cm or 8.3" x 2.2" x 2.6" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 16 cm/7.1" x 6.3"

500ml Wide-Neck Stainless 
Steel Water Bottle

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 22 x 4.9/7.3 cm or 8.7" x 1.9"/2.9"
Printable Dim.:22 x 16 cm/8.7" x 6.3"

12 oz. Stainless Steel 
Stemless Wine Cup with 
Handle 

aterial: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 11.5 x 8/6 cm or 4.5” x 3.1“/2.4“
Printable Dim.: 21 x 7 cm/8.3“ x 2.8”

15 oz. Stainless Steel 
Vacuum Insu la ted 
Coffee Mug 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 15 oz.
Dimensions: 10.8 x 10 cm/4.3" x 3.9"
Printable Dim.: 30 x 10 cm/11.8" x 3.9"

SKU:237994

SKU:237897

SKU:237833 SKU:237835SKU:237834 SKU:237836

SKU:237871 SKU:237873

SKU:237971

SKU:237757 SKU:237903
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BIG GUYS!

750ml Stainless Steel Sport 
Water Bottle with Finger 
Loop Handle 

MMaterial: 304 stainless steel
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 750 ml
Dimensions: 20.5 x 5.7/9 cm or 8.1" x 2.2"/3.5"
Printable Dim.: 27 x 14 cm/10.6" x 5.5"

950ml Stainless Steel Sport 
Water Bottle with Finger 
Loop Handle 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 950 ml
Dimensions: 24.5 x 5.7/9 cm or 9.6" x 2.2"/3.5"
Printable Dim.: 27 x 18 cm/10.6" x 7.1"

SKU:237848

SKU:237846

SKU:237846

Stainless Steel Cup w/ Rolled Rim

10 oz. Vacuum Insulated Stainless 
Steel Coffee Mug

10 oz. Stainless Steel Coffee Mug 
with Wire Handle

Material: 304 stainless steel
Capacity: 10 oz.
Color: white/silver
Dimensions: 8.2x8.5cm / 3.2"x3.3" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 26x7cm / 10.2" x2.8"

500 ml Kids Milk Bottle with Spoon 

Material: 304 stainless steel, silicone and PP
Color: blue, light blue, pink, purple, yellow and green
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 18 x 9.8/7.2 cm or 7.1" x 3.9"/2.8"
Printable Dim.: 27 x 16 cm/10.6"x 6.3"

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: silver
Capacity: 14 oz., 16 oz. and 20 oz.
Dimensions: 10(3.9")×9(3.5")/6(2.3") cm 
(h×top/bottom dia.) for 14 oz.
12(4.7")×9(3.5")/6(2.3")cm (h × top/bottom 
dia.) for 16 oz.
15.5(6.1") × 9(3.5")/6(2.3") cm (h × top/
bottom dia.)

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: white
Capacity: 10 oz.

SKU:238033

SKU:237629 SKU:237895 SKU:237893 SKU:237629 SKU:237629SKU:237628

SKU:238042 SKU:238041

SKU:237481 SKU:237482 SKU:237485 SKU:238041 SKU:237483 SKU:237486

SKU:238032 SKU:238031

SKU:237902

16 oz. Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Water Bottle with 
Flip-Top Lid 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 16 oz.
Dimensions: 23 x 5/6.4 cm or 9.1“ x 2.0”/2.5“ (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 18 cm/7.1” x 7.1“

18 oz. Stainless Steel Vacuum 
Insulated Water Bottle with 
Flip-Top Lid 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 16 oz.
Dimensions: 23 x 5/6.4 cm or 9.1“ x 2.0”/2.5“ (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 18 cm/7.1” x 7.1“

400ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle w/ Retractable Rubber 
Handle 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white
Capacity: 16 oz.
Dimensions: 23 x 5/6.4 cm or 9.1“ x 2.0”/2.5“ (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 18 x 18 cm/7.1” x 7.1“

5 0 0 m l  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Vacuum Insulated Water 
Bottle (Milk Bottle/Cola Bottle 
Like) 

MMaterial: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 22.5 x 3.5/7 cm or 8.9" x 1.4"/2.8"
Printable Dim.: 22 x 15 cm/8.7" x 5.9'

5 0 0 m l  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 
Vacuum Insulated Water 
Bottle (Milk Bottle/Cola Bottle 
Like) 

MMaterial: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: white/silver
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 22.5 x 3.5/7 cm or 8.9" x 1.4"/2.8"
Printable Dim.: 22 x 15 cm/8.7" x 5.9'
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COLORFUL

DRINKWARE
FOR MUTIPLE USE

500ml Personalized Glitter 
Stainless Steel Cola-Shaped 
Water Bottle 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: gold, silver, pink and blue
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 26 x 7/3.5 cm or 10.2“ x 2.8”/1.4“
Printable Dim.: 21 x 14 cm or 8.3” x 5.5“

500ml Pearlescent Bowling-
Shaped Vacuum Bottle 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: silver, gold, pink, blue and brown
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 26 x 7/3.5 cm or 10.2“ x 2.8”/1.4“ (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 21 x 10 cm/8.3“ x 3.9”

500ml Colored Bowl ing-
Shaped Vacuum Bottle 

Material: stainless steel (304 for inner wall, 201 for outer wall)
Color: pink, blue,light pink and light gray
Capacity: 500 ml
Dimensions: 26 x 7.0/3.5 cm (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 21.0 cm x 10.0 cm

500ml Colored Bowling-
Shaped Vacuum Bottle 
(in Gradient Color)  

Material: stainless steel (304 for inside and 201 for 
outside)
Color: pink, purple and light blue
Dimensions: 7.0/3.4 (D) x 26.5 (H) cm
Printable Area: 22.0 x 10.0 cm (approx.)

12 oz. Colored Stainless Steel 
Stemless Wine Cup (in Gradient 
Color)

Material: stainless steel
Color: pink, purple and light blue
Volume: 12 oz.
Qty/Cs: 24 pcs

12 oz. Pearlescent Stainless 

Steel Stemless Wine Cup 

Material: 304 stainless steel
Color: silver, yellow, blue, brown and purple
Capacity: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 10 x 9.5/8 cm or 3.9” x 3.7“/3.1” (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 27 x 24 cm/10.6“ x 9.4“

11 oz. Glitter Mug 

Material: ceramic
Color: pink, purple, blue, light blue, yellow, gold and silver
Capacity: 11 oz.
Dimensions: 8.1 x 9.6 cm/3.2" x 3.8"
Printable Dim.: 24 x 9.6 cm/9.4" x 3.8"

SKU:237869

SKU:211073

SKU:211070

SKU:212061 SKU:212062

SKU:211072

SKU:211077

SKU:211074

SKU:211071

SKU:211075

SKU:237866 SKU:237868 SKU:237867 SKU:237865

SKU:237714 SKU:237713 SKU:237720 SKU:237715

SKU:237717

SKU:237853 SKU:237852 SKU:237851 SKU:237855 SKU:237854

SKU:237718 SKU:237716

SKU:237863 SKU:237862 SKU:237864 SKU:237861

SKU: 237773SKU: 237772 SKU: 237771
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SKU:211036 SKU:211037
SKU:211595 SKU:211591SKU:211592 SKU:211593

SKU:210026 SKU:210028 SKU:210027

SKU:211594
SKU:211038

11 oz. Personalised Ceramic 
Mug with Gold/Silver Plated 
Handle 

Material: ceramic
Color: silver and gold
Dimensions: 8.1 x 9.6 cm/3.2" x 3.8"
Printable Dim.: 24 x 9.6 cm/9.4" x 3.8"

11 oz. Gold/Silver Plated 
Ceramic Mug 

Material: ceramic
Color: pink and light blue
Capacity: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 11 x 8.5/6 cm or 4.3“ x 3.3”/2.4“ (h x dia.)
Printable Dim.: 26 x 5 cm or 10.2” x 2.0“

11 oz. Personalized Glitter Mug in 
Ombré Colors 

Material: ceramic
Color: blue+silver, blue+pink, pink+silver, purple+pink, and gold+silver
Capacity: 11 oz.
Dimensions: 8.1 x 9.6 cm/3.2" x 3.8" (d x h)
Printable Dim.: 24 x 9.6 cm/9.4" x 3.8"

10 oz. Color Glass Mug (in Gradient Color) 

Material: glass
Color: red, yellow and purple
Dimensions: 9.5 x 8 cm/3.7" x 3.1"
Printable Dim.: 24 x 9.5 cm/9.4" x 3.7"

400 ml Personalised Glass 
Coffee Mug with Straw 

Material: glass, PS, PP and silicone
Surface: clear/frosted
Capacity: 400 ml
Dimensions: 11 x 8.8/7.4 cm or 4.3" x 3.5"/2.9" (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 24 x 10.5 cm/9.4" x 4.1"

SKU:211039

SKU:212971 SKU:212972
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SKU:914496

SKU:914499

SKU:914498 L

SKU: 914502

SKU:914493 L

SKU:914501

SKU:914494

SKU:914581 L SKU:914582 S 

SKU:914497 S SKU:914491 S

Face Mask with Black 
Edges (2 Layers) 

Material: cotton and polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 18x12cm / 7.1“ x 4.7”
Printable Dim.: 18x12cm / 7.1“ x 4.7”

Face Mask w/ Elastic Ear 
Loops

Material: polyester and elastic
Color: white
Dimensions: 19x9cm / 7.5”x 3.5“
Printable Dim.: 19x9cm / 7.5“x 3.5”

Face Mask (Ice Silk & 
Cotton)

Material: ice silk and cotton
Color: white
Size: S/L
Dimensions: 17.5x11.5cm (S), 21.5x14 cm (L)
Printable Dim.: 17.5x11.5cm (S), 21.5x14 cm (L)

Face Mask (with Air 
Layer) 

Material: cotton and polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 12.5x16.5cm / 4.9"x6.5"
Printable Dim.: 12.5x16.5cm / 4.9"x 6.5"

Face Mask (Flat Cloth) 

Material: cotton and polyester
Color: white
Size: S/L
Dimensions: 17x10cm (S), 20x12cm (L)
Printable Dim.: 17x10cm (S), 20x12cm (L)

Face Mask with Black 
Edges (3 Layers) 

Material: cotton and polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 18x12cm (S), 20x14cm (L)
Printable Dim.: 18x12cm (S), 20x14cm (L)

3D Face Mask 

Material: cotton and polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 18x12cm / 7.1“ x 4.7”
Printable Dim.: 18x12cm / 7.1“ x 4.7”

Face Mask (Polyester) 

Material: polyester
Color: white
Size: S, L
Dimensions: 16x11cm (S), 18x12cm (L)
Printable Dim.: 16x11cm (S), 18x12cm (L)

3D Face Mask with 
Filter Pocket

Material: polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 17x12cm / 6.7"x4.7"

Face Mask (Cotton & 
Polyester)

Material: cotton and polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 18x12cm / 7.1”x 4.7“
Printable Dim.: 18x12cm / 7.1“ x 4.7”

Face Mask w/Fi l te r 
Pocket and Elastic Ear 
Loops

Material: polyester
Color: white
Size: S, L
Dimensions: 10x15cm (S), 13.5x18cm (L)
Printable Dim.: 10x15cm (S), 13.5x18 cm (L)

SKU:914593 L SKU:914595 LSKU:914591SKU:914592 S SKU:914594 S

SUBLIMATION FACE MASK 
Stay save and healthy!

SKU:914605

SKU:913122 SKU: 913121

Sublimation Face Mask with 
Color Edges 

Material: polyester
Color: red, pink, yellow, purple, dark blue and light blue
Dimensions: 18 x 12 cm (7.1" x 4.7")
Printable Dim.: 18 x 12 cm (7.1" x 4.7")

Soft Eye Cover with 
Velcro Closure 

SKU:914623
Material: polyester
Color: white
Dimensions: 66 x 10 cm/26.0"x 3.9"

Mesh Cap with Removable 
Face Shield  

Material: polyester and PVC
Color: blue/black
Dimensions: 26 x 20 x 14 cm/10.2"x7.9 "x5.5"

Polyester Eye Cover for 
Cool/Warm Therapy 

SKU:914621
Material: polyester and ice pack
Color: white
Dimensions: 18.5 x 8.5 cm/7.3"x 3.3"

SKU:914604

SKU:914603

SKU:914601

SKU:914602

SKU:914606
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Felt File Folder w/ 
Leather Trims

Material: felt and leather
Color: gray
Dimension: 35×25cm (13.8“×9.8”) 

Felt Pouch

Material: felt
Color: gray
Dimension: 17×11cm (6.7“× 4.3”)

SKU:912206

SKU:912203 SKU:912204 SKU:912201 SKU:912202

SKU:912205

Felt Envelope File Folder

Material: felt
Style: snap closure
Color:gray
Dimension: 35×25cm (13.8“×9.8”) 

Sublimation Felt
Ornaments 

Status: on demand
Material: felt
Shape: circle, heart, maple, tree and other shapes on demand

Felt Envelope File Folder

Material: felt
Style: snap closure
Color:white
Dimension: 35×25cm (13.8“×9.8”) 

Felt Envelope File Folder

Material: felt
Style: string tie
Color:gray
Dimension: 30×23cm (11.8“×9”) 

Felt Envelope File Folder

Material: felt
Style: string tie
Color:white
Dimension: 30×23cm (11.8“×9”) 

Felt Flip-Flops 

SKU:914904
Material: felt
Color: off-white
Size: from 9"to 11"

Bell-Shaped Metal Christmas 
Ornament 

Material: zinc alloy
Color: gold/silver
Dimensions: 7.2 x 7.7 cm/2.8" x 3.0"
Printable Dim.: 4.4 cm/1.7" (dia.)

Metal Christmas Ornament 

Material: zinc alloy
Color: silver
Shape: circle, tree, heart, stocking and star
Dimensions: 4.4 x 4.4 x 0.2 cm (circle), 4.2 x 5.7 x 0.2 cm 
(tree, heart, stocking and star)
Printable Dim.: vary on shape

Plastic Christmas Bauble

8cm

6cm 4cm

Material: plastic
Color: red, purple, gold, blue and green
Dimensions:  4cm(1.57") ,  6cm(2.36") , 
8cm(3.14") (Dia.)

SKU.:944531 / 8cm SKU.:944533 

SKU.:944521 SKU.:944523 SKU.:944522 SKU.:944525 SKU.:944524 SKU.:944511 SKU.:944513 SKU.:944512 SKU.:944515 SKU.:944514

SKU.:944532 SKU.:944535 SKU.:944534

SKU.:841021 SKU.:841022

SKU.:841034

SKU.:841033

SKU.:841031

SKU.:841035

SKU.:841032

Glitter Snow Globe Photo Frame

SKU.:944512
Material: ABS and polyester fabric
Dimensions: 9.0×8.5cm (3.5"x3.34")

SKU.:944513
Material: ABS and polyester fabric
Dimensions: 7.8×13cm (3.07"x5.11")

SKU.:944514
Material: ABS and polyester fabric
Dimensions: 7×5cm (2.75"x1.96")

SKU.:944511
Material: ABS and polyester fabric
Dimensions: 10×15cm (3.9"x5.9")
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SKU: 850930 SKU: 850896 SKU: 850947 SKU: 850948 SKU: 850993 SKU: 850991 SKU: 850992

Sublimation Key Rings w/Leather Strap

Material: zinc alloy and PU
Style: circle, circle (flip-top), oval, rectangle (S), 
rectangle (L) and square
Dimensions: refer to the table below

SKU: 850972 SKU: 850974 SKU: 850975 SKU: 850972 SKU: 850971 SKU: 850976

SKU: 850954 SKU: 850951 SKU: 850952 SKU: 850953

Sublimation Glitter Luggage Tag
Material: PU
Color: black, gold, red, blue and black (w/ card slot)
Dimensions: 10.5 x 7 cm (4.1” x 2.8”)
Printable Area: 10.5 x 7 cm (4.1” x 2.8”)

PU Key Rings

Material: PU and textile
Shape: rectangle, circle, and heart
Color: blue, rose, gold and black
Dimensions: 8.1x4cm (3.2"x1.6") (rectangle), 5.3x5cm (2.1"x2.0") (heart) , 5cm 
(2.0”) (D) (circle)
Packaging: 30x23x8.3cm (12.2"x 9.3"x 3.3")

SKU: 850928

SKU: 850931

SKU: 850924

SKU: 850930

SKU: 850923

SKU: 850929

SKU: 850921

SKU: 850932

SKU: 850922

SKU: 850925 SKU: 850926 SKU: 850927
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Material: PU leather
Shape: heart, circle, square, rectangle and arch
Color: white, blue, pink, yellow and brown
Dimensions: 9.5 x 7.5 cm (heart), 8.5 cm (circle), 8.5 x 8.5 cm 
(square), 11 x 6.5 cm (rectangle) and 11.5 x 7 cm (arch)

SKU: 851644

SKU: 851654

SKU: 851634

SKU: 851614

SKU: 851624 SKU: 851644 SKU:851622 SKU: 851623 SKU: 851621

SKU: 851642

SKU: 851652

SKU: 851632

SKU: 851612

SKU: 851645

SKU: 851655

SKU: 851635

SKU: 851615

SKU: 850992

SKU: 851653

SKU: 851633

SKU: 851613

SKU: 851643

SKU: 851651

SKU: 851631

SKU: 851611
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Fabric Foldable Storage Box 

Material: polyester
Color: gray
Dimensions: 31 x 21 x 11.5 cm, 31 x 21 x 20 cm and 41 x 31 x 
23.5 cm
Printable Dim.: 31 x 21 cm, 31 x 21 cm and 41 x 31 cm

Personalized  Drawstring Bag 

Material: Linen,Canvas,Satin
Color: White,Pink,Blue,yellow
Dimensions: 15 x 20 cm/5.9" x 7.9
Printable Dim.: 15 x 20 cm/5.9" x 7.9" (either side)

Sublimation 3-in-1 Data 
Cable Keychain

Material: TPE rubber strap, zinc alloy and aluminum 
insert
Color: blue, yellow, red and black
Connector: Micro USB, Lightning and Type C
Data Cable Length: 24 cm/9.4"
Dimensions: 12 x 1.2 cm/4.7" x 0.5"
Printable Dim.: 4 x 1.5 cm/1.6" x 0.6"

Plastic Self-Adhesive 
Hook 

Material: PBT and stainless steel
Color: white
Shape: circle, oval, square and rectangle
Dimensions: 5 cm (circle), 4.6 x 6.6 cm (oval), 5 
x 5 cm (square) and 4.6 x 6.6 cm (rectangle)

Terracotta Flowerpot 

Material: ceramic
Color: reddish-brown
Size: S/L
Dimensions (D x H): 10 x 10 cm (S), 15 x 15 cm 
(L)

Denim Dice Tray 

Material: denim fabric
Color: denim color
Dimensions: 22.5 x 22.5 cm/8.9 x 8.9"
Printable Dim.: 13.5 x 13.5 cm/5.3" x 5.3"

Personalized Teddy Bear Key 
Ring 

Material: fabric and soft plush
Color: yellow/brown
Dimensions: 7 cm/2.8" (h)
Printable Dim.: 3 x 4 cm/1.2" x 1.6"

Throw Pillow Cover in Gradient 
Colors t

Material: polyester
Style: linear gradient 1, linear gradient 2, linear gradient 3 and radial 
gradient
Dimensions: 40 x 40 cm/15.7" x 15.7"
Printable Dim.: 40 x 40 cm/15.7" x 15.7" (either side)

Personalized Pinewood 
Coaster Holder  

Material: pinewood
Color: natural wood color
Dimensions: 11 x 11 x 3.5 cm (4.3" x 4.3" x 1.4")
Printable Dim.: 10.1 x 10.5 cm (4.0" x 4.1")

Personalized Pinewood 
Pencil Holder 

Material: pinewood
Color: natural wood color
Dimensions: 10 x 10 x 10 cm (3.9" x 3.9" x 3.9")
Printable Dim: 9.2 x 9.6 cm (3.6" x 3.8")

Personalized Pinewood 
P e n c i l  C a s e  w i t h 
Pinewood Color Pencils

Material: pinewood
Color: natural wood color
Size: S/L
Dimensions: 20.5 x 4.2 x 2.4 cm/8.1" x 1.7" x 0.9" 
(small), 19 x 10.5 x 1.7 cm/7.5" x 4.1" x 0.7" (large)

SKU: 913508 S SKU: 913507 M

SKU: 804041

SKU: 804061 SKU: 804071

SKU: 804051

SKU: 913506 L

SKU: 914255 SKU: 914253

SKU: 733614 SKU: 733613 SKU: 733612 SKU: 733611 SKU:913201 SKU:851031 SKU:851032

SKU:851702

SKU:260024 SKU:260023 SKU: 933912

SKU:851703 SKU:851704 SKU:851701

SKU: 914252 SKU: 914254

TURN 
HOUSES
INTO
HOMES
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Serged Sublimation
Mouse Pad

Sublimation Flat Bill Snapback
Mesh Caps

Material: natural rubber and fabric
Color: white (surface); white or black (edges)
Dimensions: 23.5x19.5x0.3 / 0.5cm (9.3”x7.7”x0.1”/0.2”)
Printable Area: 23.5x19.5cm  (9.3”x 7.7”)
Packaging: 42x26x28 / 29cm  (16.5”x10.2”x11.0”/ 11.4”)
G.W.: 31.9/27.5 lbs
Qty/Cs: 160/100 pcs

Material: polyester
Color: black, blue, red, orange and yellow
Packaging: 83x43x57cm (32.6"x16.9"x22.4") / 91x43x81cm 
(35.8"x16.9"x31.8")
G.W.: 24.5 kg/40.5 kg
Qty/Cs: 300 pcs/500 pcs

SKU: 720302 3mm / 720301 5mm SKU: 720304 3mm / 720303 5mm

SKU: 913105

SKU: 913108 SKU: 913102 SKU: 913101

Sublimation Suede Fabric
Yoga Mat

Plush Teddy Bear
in Hoodie

SKU:912050 ( Light Brown )
Material: 100% Polyester
Stuffing: 100% Polyester fibers
Hoodies: 100% polyester + full cotton String
Size: 21cm Sitting height
Imprint Size: 8x6cm
Qty/cs: (36 bears + 38 hoodies)/case
Packaging: 65x37x40cm
Gross Weight: 5.7kg

SKU:912051 ( Brown )
Material: 100% Polyester
Stuffing: 100% Polyester fibers
Hoodies: 100% polyester + full cotton String
Size: 21cm Sitting height
Imprint Size: 8x6cm
Qty/cs: (36 bears + 38 hoodies)/case
Packaging: 65x37x40cm
Gross Weight: 5.7kg

SKU:914223
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1730x610mm, 4mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 8 pcs
Packaging: 63x35x19cm
Gross Weight: 16.5kg

SKU:914225
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1830x610mm, 2mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 10 pcs
Packaging: 63x33x15cm
Gross Weight: 16kg

SKU:914228
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1830x610mm, 5mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 4 pcs
Packaging: 63x24x24cm
Gross Weight: 12kg

SKU:914231
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1850x680mm, 4mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 6 pcs
Packaging: 71x30x21cm
Gross Weight: 16kg

SKU:914226
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1830x610mm, 3mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 8 pcs
Packaging: 63x31x17cm
Gross Weight: 16.5kg

SKU:914229
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1850x680mm, 2mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 8 pcs
Packaging: 71x27x15cm
Gross Weight: 15kg

SKU:914232
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1850x680mm, 5mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 4 pcs
Packaging: 71x24x24cm
Gross Weight: 13kg

SKU:914227
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1830x610mm, 4mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 6 pcs
Packaging: 63x28x20cm
Gross Weight: 13kg

SKU:914230
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 11850x680mm, 3mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 6 pcs
Packaging: 71x24x17cm
Gross Weight: 14kg

SKU:914222
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1730x610mm, 3mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 8 pcs
Packaging: 63x27x15cm
Gross Weight: 16kg

SKU:914221
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1730x610mm, 2mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 8 pcs
Packaging: 63x27x15cm
Gross Weight: 16kg

SKU:914224
Material: Suede Fabric+Nature Rubber
Size: 1730x610mm, 5mm Thickness
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 6 pcs
Packaging: 63x33x23cm
Gross Weight: 15.5kg

SKU:912052 (Hoodie )
Material: 100% polyester+ full cotton String
Size: 9cm (H) 11cm (W)
Imprint Size: 8x6cm
Qty/cs: 38 pcs

SKU
Size:

914210
60x40cm (23.62"x15.75")

Qty: 100

SKU
Size:
Qty:

914130 
23.5x10.5cm (9.25"x4.13")
100

SKU
Size:

Qty:

914180/914190/914200
88x25cm (34.65"x9.84")
44x23cm (17.32"x9.09")
39x25.6cm (15.35"x10.08")
100

Floor Mat Tin Envelop Bar Mat

Sublimation Linen 
Throw Pillow Cover 

Material: linen
Color: flaxen
Dimensions: 40 x 40 cm/15.7" x 15.7"
Printable Dim.: 40 x 40 cm/15.7" x 15.7"

SKU: 933511
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User Manual

Teflon Sheet

Heat Press Mat

9"x 9" Hobby Heat Press Machine 

Material: plastic
Color: red, green, blue and purple
Dimensions: 23.5 x 23.5 x 10.5 cm/9.3" x 9.3" x 4.1"
Printing Dimensions: 23.5 x 23.5 cm/9.3" x 9.3"
Packaging: 41 x 35 x 21 cm/16.1" x 13.8" x 8.3"
G.W.: 5 kg/11 lbs

9” x 9” Hobby Heat Press 
Machine Plus 

Material: plastic
Color: red and gray
Dimensions: 23.5 x 23.5 x 10.5 cm/9.3" x 9.3" x 4.1"
Printing Dimensions: 23.5 x 23.5 cm/9.3" x 9.3"
Packaging: 39 x 35 x 23 cm/15.4" x 13.8" x 9.1"
G.W.: 5 kg/11 lbs

4-Station Automatic 
Pneumatic Heat Press 
Machine t

Material: steel and aluminum
Color: black and yellow (customization available)
Dimensions: 175 x 160 x 130 cm, 185 x 170 x 135 cm
Platen Dimensions: 40 x 50 cm, 40 x 60 cm
Packaging: 200 x 180 x 155 cm, 210 x 194 x 165 cm
G.W.: 571 kg/575 kg

Dual Station Auto-
Open Heat Press 
Machine 

Material: steel and aluminum
Color: red (customization available)
Dimensions: 75 x 40 x 53 cm, 75 x 50 x 53 cm, 85 x 
55 x 60 cm
Platen Dimensions: 38 x 38 cm, 40 x 50 cm, 40 x 60 
cm

SKU: 179001

SKU: 179003

SKU: 179011

SKU: 179042 SKU: 179033

SKU: 179012

SKU: 179004 SKU: 179002

Adopting the vertically separated structure, this mini tunnel oven is a small size professional industrial machine easy to carry and assemble. It applies 
high-tech thermal insulation technology and performs well in energy conservation and environment protection. The 3D wind control heating technology 
applied will allow even air heating, and the heating elements of very long life-cycle make the oven more professional

Features: 

Power: 4 kw, length: 2 m, and 
productivity (per hour): 60 mugs
Vertically separated structure High-tech 
thermal insulation technology Even air heating
Very long life cycle and continuous working time 

(30×7×24 h)
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VP 3030 Mini
3D VAC-U-PRESS

The VP3030 Mini 3D Vac-U-Press is a portable vacuum pressure heat press that utilizes a vacuum environment to tightly wrap dye-sublimation 

transfer paper around complex shapes and permanently fuses any decoration onto sublimation coated or sublimation-friendly substrates. With 

the VP3030 Mini, you can attain mass personalized customization in a portable format. Onsite, on demand fulfillment is a snap in any storefront, 

kiosk, or special event locale. The results are spectacular.

Printable Size

Controller

Power

Current

Voltage

Machine Size

Packing Size

NW

GW

Gurrentee

23x29x6cm (9.06"x11.41"x2.36")

Digital Time&Temp.Controller

1.1kw

(EU)4.8A(USA)9A

(EU)220V-250V(AC)50HZ(USA)/100V-120V(AC)60HZ

34x14x17cm (13.39"x5.51"x6.69")

45x50x30cm (17.72"x19.69"x11.81)

15KG

21KG

1 year (Except for Membrane)

SKU:112030 (220V/250V) / 112031 (110V/120V)

Control Unit

Increment Button (Yellow Up Arrow)Decrement Button (Yellow Down)

On Button (Green)

Off Button (Red)

Time Indicator LED Light (Red)Heat Indicator LED Light (Red)

Standby Indicator LED Light (Red)

Time LED Readout (Seconds)

Temperature LED Readout (Celcius)

Set Button (Gray)

VP 3030 Mini

Upper Handle

Silicon Membrane Sheet housed onto hinged 
frame (Replaceable)

Silicon Sheet Tray HingesVacuum Unit (Detached)

Upper Cabinet (Heating Element)

Heating Compartment Rubber Seal

Control Unit

Raised Dot Heating Surface Area

Lower Cabinet

Silicon Membrane Sheet
Frame Lock

Lower HandleMachine Base Rubber Foot Pads (4)
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MULTI-FUNCTIONAL 
HEAT PRESS 

ARC

Motion and Structure

The driving lever is made in an arc shape, making pressure work in an all-around and more even effect on the mug. The heater will have a longer service life compared with that in a 
normal one. The improved structure makes the operation smooth and easy for even a little young girl. Strong Structure in a lighter body can provide you a more efficient work mode.

Upgraded

Tangential direction

Action more smooth

Pressure more even

Cause less Wrinkle

OLD
Horizontal direction

Action is inconsistent

Cause uneven pressure on the mug

Cause wrinkles

SKU: 110803 (220V/240V) / 110804 (110V/120V)

Net Weight: 8Kg

Gross Weight: 9Kg

Packing: 1Pcs/Cs

Packing size: 38 x 35 x 32cm (14.96"x13.78"x17.6")

Features

*110V / 220V avaliable, 350W
*Fully digital tempreture control
*Automatic digital timer
*Programmable pressets
*Solid steel welded framework
*Super coil-Microwinding heater technology
*Soft heater liner for accommodating inconsistent mugs

Extensible 

NEW NEW

There was only one 11oz heating pad included in the standard packing. But this innovatory mug heat press can not only fit in standard heating pads which include 6-10oz, 11-15oz 
coffee mug pads and 12oz, 17oz(latte) mugs, but also 1.5oz shot glasses and 2.5 mini mug heating pads and a lot of other different heating pads, which use to can only be printed 
by ovens. Modular design, easy and fast replaces. Standard concept makes un-limited extension to connect different heaters more easily and faster for making all different mugs, 
a real all-in-one Mug Press.

1.5oz shot2.5oz mini mug 6~10oz 11~15oz 12oz latte mug 17oz latte mug camper mug 16oz glass  mug

BJ850, Mug King Press, the classic model mug press, excellent quality , service, safe and easy to 
control, very popular and famous in sublimation business.

SKU: 110100 / 110101
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 12.5Kg
Gross Weight: 13.5Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 
42.5 x 26.5 x 29.5cm
(16.73"x10.43"x11.61)

SKU: 110300 / 110301
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 9Kg
Gross Weight: 10Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 41 x 38 x 30cm

SKU: 110300
6oz~10oz

SKU: 110110
6oz~10oz

SKU: 110301

11oz~15oz 

SKU: 110120

11oz~15oz 

BJ850 Mug Press

Mini Mug Press Complete Machine Manual
& Video Teaching Disc

Each machine is attached a "Complete Machine 
Manual" and a Video Teaching Disc.Not for sale.

Multifunctional Mug Press contains 4 different heaters. Fits for all our mug, including all 
round mug from 6oz to 22oz, also the 12oz and 17oz latte sharp mug.

SKU: 110800 / 110801
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 11Kg
Gross Weight: 12Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 41 x 38 x 30cm (16.14"x14.96"x11.81")

Multifunctional Mug Press
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SKU: 111204 / 111205
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 33Kg
Gross Weight: 35Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 57x47x43cm (22.44"x18.5"x16.93)

SKU: 110400 / 110401
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 12.5Kg
Gross Weight: 13.5Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 45x33 36cm (17.72"x12.99"x14.17")

SKU: 110430
Diameter:15cm (5.91")

SKU: 110440
Diameter:12cm (4.72")

SKU: 111700 / 111701
220V~240V / 110V~120V 
Net Weight: 12.5Kg
Gross Weight: 13.5Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 45x33x36cm (17.72"x12.99"x14.17")

Swing Press

Mini Plate Press

Plate Heater Plate Heater

Mini Cap Press

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL 
HEAT PRESS 

8in1

8 in 1 Multi-functional Machine, Flat, Mug, Plate and Cap. 
Four different attachments and 1 based, with this machine, you could do everything for sublimation. 
It contains 8 different heaters. Fit for all range of our products.  CE approvel. 220V and 110V available.

17 oz Latte Mug Heat Pad 12oz Latte Mug Heat Pad

8’’ Plate Heat Pad10’’ Plate Heat Pad

6/10oz Mug Heat Pad

Baseball Cap Heating Pad

SKU: 111300 / 111301
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 33Kg
Gross Weight: 35Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 57x47x43cm (22.44"x18.5"x16.93")
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PRESS Flat 

SKU: 111500 / 111501
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Net Weight: 46Kg
Gross Weight: 48.5Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 81x50x47cm (31.89"x19.69"x18.5")

Tile press, Flat heating, could transfer anything flat, 
T-Shirt, Puzzle, Tile, Mouse pad and Glass Cutting 
Board etc.

SKU: 100900 / 100901
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Imprint Size: 38x38cm (14.96"x14.96")
Net Weight: 28Kg
Gross Weight: 31Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 78x48x40cm (30.71"x18.9"x15.75")

SKU: 38x38 111100 / 111101
               40X60 111000 / 111001
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Imprint Size: 38x38cm (14.96"x14.96")
                    40x60cm (15.74"x23.6")
Net Weight: 28Kg
Gross Weight: 31Kg
Packing: 1Pcs/Cs
Packing size: 78x48x40cm (30.71"x18.9"x15.75")

Swing Away Press 
Machine

Flat Press Machine 
CE

Flat Press Machine

Heat Press XH3805
SKU: 170100
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Power: 1.4kW/2.2KW
Time Range: 0~999 sec.
Max. Temp.: 245°C (473°F)
Heating Element: 38x38cm (15"x15")
 / 40x50cm (16"x20")
Package Size: 75X50X58cm (29.5"x19.6"x22.8")

Heat Press XH3804DX
SKU:  170000
220V~240V / 110V~120V
Power: 1.3kW/2KW
Time Range: 0~999 sec.
Max. Temp.: 245°C (473°F)
Heating Element: 38x38cm (15"x15")
 / 40x50cm (16"x20")
Package Size: 86X50X62cm (33.8"x19.6"x24.4")

NEW  FLAT PRESS
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SKU:203601
S i z e :  6 . 2 c m ( H ) , 5 . 5 / 3 . 5 c m ( D )        
(2.44"(H),2.17"/1.38"(D))
Qty/cs: 120pcs /cs
Weight:100g

1.5 oz Ceramic Shot

SKU:204011
S i z e :  5 . 9 c m ( H ) , 5 . 3 c m ( D )        
(2.32"(H),2.09"(D))
Qty/cs: 72pcs /cs
Weight:120g

3 oz Mini Mug

SKU:210112
S i z e :  1 0 . 5 c m ( H ) , 7 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.13"(H),2.83"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:350g

10 oz Ceramic Mug  
Curled rim

SKU:211031
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:380g

11oz Blue Mug White Patch

SKU:204302
S i z e :  5 . 4 c m ( H ) , 7 . 7 c m ( D )        
(2.13"(H),3.03"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:300g

4 oz Coffee Suit 

SKU:210122
S i z e :  1 0 . 5 c m ( H ) , 7 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.13"(H),2.83"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:200g

10 oz Coated Mug-
Bone China

SKU:211032
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:380g

11oz Gold Mug White Patch

SKU:206002
S i z e :  7 c m ( H ) , 7 c m ( D )        
(2.76"(H),2.76"(D))
Qty/cs: 48pcs /cs
Weight:200g

6 oz Ceramic Mug

SKU:210142
S i z e :  1 0 . 3 c m ( H ) , 7 . 3 c m ( D )        
(4.06"(H),2.87"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:350g

10 oz Durham Mug

SKU:211452
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:380g

11oz Black Mug White Patch

SKU:209002
S i z e :  9 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(3.54"(H),3.15"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:300g

9 oz Ceramic Mug

SKU:210002
S i z e :  9 . 2 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(3.62"(H),3.15"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:350g

10 oz Glass Mug (clear)

SKU:215302
S i z e :  1 0 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.13"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:550g

15 oz Black Mug White Patch

SKU:210102
S i z e :  1 0 . 3 c m ( H ) , 7 . 3 c m ( D )        
(4.06"(H),2.87"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:350g

10 oz Ceramic Mug

SKU:210022
S i z e :  9 . 2 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(4.06"(H),2.87"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:350g

10oz Glass Mug (frosted)

SKU:211461
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 9 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.54"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:400g

11oz Firefly Mug

SKU:203002
S i z e :  5 . 8 c m ( H ) , 5 . 5 / 3 . 5 c m ( D )        
(2.28"(H),2.17"/1.38"(D))
Qty/cs: 144pcs /cs
Weight:80g

1.5 oz Glass Shot gold rim
SKU:203012
S i z e :  5 . 8 c m ( H ) , 5 . 5 / 3 . 5 c m ( D )        
(2.28"(H),2.17"/1.38"(D))
Qty/cs: 144pcs /cs
Weight:80g

1.5 oz Glass Shot 
SKU:204002
S i z e :  1 0 . 2 c m ( H ) , 5 . 8 / 3 c m ( D )        
(2.28"(H),2.17"/1.38"(D))
Qty/cs: 144pcs /cs
Weight:110g

2.5 oz Glass Shooter gold rim
SKU:204201
S i z e :  1 0 . 2 c m ( H ) , 5 . 8 / 3 c m ( D )        
(2.28"(H),2.17"/1.38"(D))
Qty/cs: 144pcs /cs
Weight:110g

2.5 oz Glass Shooter
SKU:214012
S i z e :  1 0 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.13"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:550g

14 oz Ceramic Mug

SKU:208022
Size: 10 oz x2
Qty/cs: 12 sets /cs
Weight:100gx2

Mug Set - 2

SKU:215002
S i z e :  1 1 . 7 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.6"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:550g

15 oz Ceramic Mug

SKU:208042
Size: 10 oz x4
Qty/cs: 6 sets /cs
Weight:100gx4

Mug Set - 4

SKU:217202
S i z e :  1 5 . 2 c m ( H ) , 8 . 9 / 6 c m ( D )        
(5.98"(H),3.5/2.36"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:500g

17oz Latte Glass
SKU:210712
S i z e :  1 3 . 7 c m ( H ) , 9 . 1 / 5 . 7 c m ( D )        
(5.4"(H),3.6/2.25"(D))
Qty/cs: 12pcs /cs
Weight:600g

ECO Mug
SKU:210722
S i z e :  1 3 . 7 c m ( H ) , 9 . 1 / 5 . 7 c m ( D )        
(5.4"(H),3.6/2.25"(D))
Qty/cs: 12pcs /cs
Weight:600g

12 oz ECO Traveler
SKU:211972
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 1 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.19"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:700g

11oz Lover Mug

SKU:212102
S i z e :  1 0 . 2 c m ( H ) , 9 / 6 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.02"(H),3.62"/2.44"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:400g

12 oz Latte Mug

SKU:211051
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:380g

11 oz Silver Mug
SKU:211061
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.23"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:380g

11oz Golden Mug

SKU:211002
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 1 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.19"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs
Weight:320g

11oz Ceramic Mug

SKU:217102
S i z e :  1 7 c m ( H ) , 1 0 . 1 / 7 . 5 c m ( D )        
(6.69"(H),4.33/2.95""(D))
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs
Weight:600g

17 oz Latte Mug
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Material:Ceramic
Size: 10cm(H),8.2/4cm(D)        (3.93"(H),3.22/1.57"(D))
Packing Size:41x31x36cm (16.14"x12.2"x14.17")
Gross Weight:600g
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs

12 oz Two-tone Mug w / Colorful Spoon

Material: ceramic
Color: royal blue, light blue, light green, bright red
Capacity: 9 oz.
Dimensions: 9 x 7.2/5 cm or 3.5 x 2.8”/2.0”
Printable Dim.: 22 x 7 cm/8.7”x 2.8”

zwith Tapered Bottom (Inside and Handle Colored) 

Material:Ceramic
S i z e :  7 c m ( H ) , 7 c m ( D )        
(2.75"(H),2.75"(D))
Weight:400g
Qty/cs: 72pcs /cs

10 oz Number Mug

SKU: 212201SKU: 212200

SKU:206017 SKU:206013 SKU:206018 SKU:206012

SKU: red 212211

SKU:  212221

SKU: 212231 SKU: 212271 SKU: 212261 SKU: 212281

SKU:  212241

SKU: 211400

SKU: 211405

SKU: 211401

SKU: 211406

SKU: 211402

SKU: 211407

SKU: 211403

SKU: 211408

SKU: 211404

SKU: 211409

Type Black Blue Red Bright Green Orange Megenta

Smooth No. 211504 No. 211514 No. 211534 No. 211544 No. 211554 No. 211564

Frosted No. 211605 No. 211615 No. 211635 No. 211245 No. 211655 No. 211665

Matte No. 211505 No. 211515 No. 211535 No. 211545 No. 211555 No. 211565

SKU:211984
S i z e :  9 . 6 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.78"(H),3.23"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs

11 oz Lover Mug

SKU:211624
S i z e :  9 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 1 c m ( D )        
(3.74"(H),3.19"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs

11 oz Color Changing Part Area

SKU:215504
S i z e :  1 1 . 4 c m ( H ) , 8 . 6 c m ( D )        
(4.5"(H),3.4"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs

15 oz Color Changing Mug

SKU:212504
S i z e :  1 2 c m ( H ) , 9 / 6 . 2 c m ( D )        
(4.72"(H),3.54"/2.44"(D))
Weight:400g
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs

12 oz Color Changing Latte Mug

SKU:217504
S i z e :  1 7 c m ( H ) , 1 0 / 3 . 5 c m ( D )        
(6.69"(H),3.94/1.34"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

17 oz Color Changing Latte Mug

SKU:211088
S i z e :  9 . 6 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(3.78"(H),3.23"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 36pcs /cs

11 oz Heart Body

Color Changing 

MUG

11 oz Color Changing Mug
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11 oz Pearlescent Mug
Size: 9.5cm(H), 8.2cm(D)  (3.74"D,3.22"H)
Printable Size: 9.5 x 23.5cm (3.74"x9.25")
Qty/cs: 36pcs

Rubber Lid Mug 
Size: 3.8" (H) x 3.3" (OD)
Package Size: 16.9" x 11.6" x 16.1"
Qty/Cs: 36 pcs

11 oz. Personalized Two-Tone Lovers Mug 
Color: royal blue, light blue, cambridge blue, yellow, green, light green, red, orange, pink and black
Capacity: 11 oz.
Dimensions: 9.5 x 8.1 cm or 3.7" x 3.2" (h x d)

SKU:211066

SKU:211458

SKU:208114 SKU:208111 SKU:208115 SKU:208116 SKU:208117 SKU:208112 SKU:208113

SKU:211067

SKU:211457

SKU:211065

SKU:211459

SKU:211063

SKU:211455

SKU:211064

SKU:211454

SKU:211062

Item No:211456

11 oz Fluorescent Mug
Material: Stoneware
Qty/cs: 36pcs
Packaging: 41x31x27cm (16.14”x12.2”x10.2”)

8 oz. Two-Tone Ceramic Enamel Mug with Flared Rim (Inner Color) 
Material: ceramic
Dimensions: 7.8 x 9/8 cm or 3.1“ x 3.5”/3.1“ (h x top/bottom dia.)
Printable Dim.: 25 x 7 cm/9.8” x 2.8“

SKU:213002SKU:213005SKU:213001

SKU:211415

SKU:213003 SKU:213004 SKU:213006

SKU:211410 SKU:211414 SKU:211417 SKU:211418

Two Tone Mugs

11 oz Inner-Color Container (pen holder/flower pot)
Material: Stoneware
Color: White
Size:9.5cm(H) (3.74"(H)) , 8.2cm(D) ( 3.22"(D)) 
Qty/cs: 36pcs

212048

212044

212049

212043

212050

212042

212051

212047

212045

212052

212046

212041

211092 211102 211112 211122 211132 211142

211152 211182 211162211172 211192 211202

11 oz Two Tone Mugs - Inner Color

Two-Tone Stackable Mugs 
– Inner Color

Material: ceramic
Volume: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 3.3” (D) x 4.3” (H)

SKU:  212682           SKU:  212702              SKU:  212752               SKU:  212792              

11 oz
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211212 211222 211232 211242 

211252 211262 211272 211282 

11 oz Two Tone Mugs - Color Handle & Rim

211292 211302 211312 211322

:211702 211712 211722 211732

211742 211752 211762 211772

11 oz Two Tone Mugs - Inner / Handle Color

211662 211672 211682 211692 

215212 

215612

215702 

215632

215652

215682

215632 

215642 

215672 

215722

215692

215662 

215712 

215172

215222 

215132

215232 

215142

215242

215152

215262

215162

215272

215122 

15 oz Two Tone Mugs - Inner Color

15 oz Two Tone Mugs - Color Handle & Rim

15 oz Two Tone Mugs - Inner / Handle Color

Two Tone Mugs
15 oz
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Macaroon Colors Ceramic 
Coffee Mug Set with
Wooden Mug Tree Stand 

Item: 6 oz. Straight-Wall Macaroon Colors Coffee Mugs (7 pieces), 8 oz. Tapered 
Macaroon Colors Coffee Mugs (7 pieces), Macaroon Colors Ceramic Saucers (7 
pieces), Bamboo Saucer (1 piece) and Wooden Mug Tree Stand (1 piece)
Material: ceramic, bamboo and natural wood
Color: white, yellow, light blue, brown, gray, dark blue, peach and original wood 
color
Capacity: 6 oz./8 oz.

SKU:206033

SKU:206023

SKU:206045

SKU:206046 SKU:206043 SKU:206051 SKU:206052

SKU:206042 SKU:206044 SKU:206047

SKU:206032

SKU:206022

SKU:206036

SKU:206026

SKU:206037

SKU:206027

SKU:206035

SKU:206025

SKU:206034

SKU:206024

Material: ceramic and cork
Color: white
Dimensions:Small One: 7.8×11cm / 3.1"× 4.3" (d×h)
Large One: 7.8×16cm / 3.1"× 6.3" (d×h)
Tray: 17×9×1.8cm / 6.7"× 3.5" × 0.7" (l×w×h)
Printable Dim.: 24×11cm / 9.4"× 4.3" (small one), 24 × 
16 cm/9.4"× 6.3" (large one)

SKU:310050 SKU:214020SKU:310040

SKU:260010 SKU:260011 SKU:260012

SKU:310003 L SKU:310002 M SKU:310001 S

Material: ceramic and bamboo
Color: white
Dimensions:Small One: 8×7.5cm / 3.1" × 3.0" (d×h)
Large One: 8×9.5cm / 3.1"× 3.7" (d×h)
Tray: 17×9×1.8cm / 6.7"× 3.5"× 0.7" (l×w×h)
Printable Dim.: 25×7.5cm / 9.8×3.0"(small one), 25×9.5cm / 9.8"× 
3.7"(large one)

Material: ceramic and iron
Color: white
Dimensions: 19 x 20 x 8.7 cm (overall), 11.6 x 8.7 cm (single)
Printable Dim.: 27 x 11.6 cm (single)
Packaging: 56 x 40 x 59 cm

Material: ceramic
Color: white
Size: large, medium and small
Dimensions (D x H): 14.5 x 7.8 cm (L), 12.5 x 6.7 cm (M) and 9.8 x 6 cm (S)
Printable Dim.: 44 x 8 cm (L), 38 x 7 cm (M), and 30 x 6 cm (S)
Packaging: 50 x 32 x 33 cm (L), 45 x 27 x 41 cm (M), and 50 x 32 x 33 cm (S)

Ceramic Oil &Vinegar Jar Set Ceramic Spice Jar Set Ce ramic  K i tchen  U tens i l s 
Draining Holder Set with Iron 
Rack 

Sublimation 
Ceramic Cook Jar

Ceramic Food Storage Container 

Material:ceramic body with oak lid
Size:26cm (H) (10.23”(H))  
       16cm (OD) (6.29”(OD))
Qty/cs: 6pcs /cs

10" Cook Jar

Material:ceramic body with oak lid
Size:18cm (H) (7.08”(H))  
       15.5cm (OD) (6.1”(OD))
Qty/cs: 8pcs /cs

6.5" Cook Jar

Material:ceramic body with oak lid
Size:11.5cm (H) (4.52”(H))  
       9cm (OD) (3.54”(OD))
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

4" Cook Jar
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SKU:240202
Size:  5 .9cm(H) ,5 .3cm(D)        
(2.32"(H),2.09"(D))
Qty/cs: 48pcs /cs
Weight:400g

0.25L Beer Mug

SKU:224012
Size: 15.2cm(H),10cm(D)        
(5.98"(H),3.84"(D))
Qty/cs: 18pcs /cs
Weight:1200g

Beer Stein Gold Rim

SKU:222112 
S i z e :  1 7 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(6.69"(H),3.15"(D))
Qty/cs: 18pcs /cs
Weight:600g

22 oz German Beer
Mug Glod Rim

Promotional Double 
Wall Beer Glass Cup

SKU:250ml 212951 / 400ml 212961
S i z e :  1 7 c m ( H )  /  2 1 c m ( H )        
(6.89"(H),8.27"(H))
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs
Weight:380g / 560g

15 oz. Personalised 
Weizen Glass/Pilsner 
Glass 

SKU:220021
Material: calcium and sodium glass
Color: clear
Capacity: 15 oz.
Dimensions: 18 x 7/6.7 cm or 7.1” x 
2.8”/2.6” (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 21 x 4 cm/8.3” x 1.6” 
(approx.)

20 oz. Personalized 
Stemless Wine Glass 

Material: high-borate borosilicate 
glass
Color: glossy/frosted
Capacity: 20 oz.
Dimensions: 12 x 7.5/5.5 cm or 4.7”x 
3.0”/2.2” (h x d)
Printable Dim.: 22 x 7 cm/8.7” x 2.8”

SKU:240102
Size: 14cm(H),8.3cm(D)        
(5.51"(H),3.27"(D))
Qty/cs: 18pcs /cs
Weight:800g

0.5L Beer Mug

SKU:220002
Size: 16cm(H),7.7cm(D)        
(6.3"(H),3.03"(D))
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs
Weight:500g

20 oz Beer Mug

SKU:220012
Size: 15.2cm(H),8cm(D)        
(5.98"(H),3.15"(D))
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs
Weight:800g

16 oz.  Glass Beer Stein

Beer  
Mug

1L 
Beer Mug

Item No:240022
Material: ceramic
Capacity: 1L
Size: 20.2 cm(H), 10 cm(D) (7.95"H,3.93"D)
Printable Size: 29 x15.5 cm (11.41"x6.1")

SKU:222122 Blue Trim
S i z e :  1 7 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(6.69"(H),3.15"(D))
Qty/cs: 18pcs /cs
Weight:600g

22 oz German Beer Mug
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SKU:220041 SKU:220042

SKU:851201
Size: 8.5x5.3x0.15cm
(3.35"x2.09"x0.06")
Qty/cs: 200pcs /cs

Stainless Steel  Bottle Opener 
01

Stainless Steel  Bottle Opener 
04
SKU:851204
Size: 8.5x5.3x0.15cm
(3.35"x2.09"x0.06")
Qty/cs: 200pcs /cs

SKU:851202
Size: 18x4x0.18cm
(7.09"x1.57"x0.07")
Qty/cs: 200pcs /cs

Stainless Steel Bottle Opener 
02

Stainless Steel Bottle Opener 
05
SKU:851205
Size: 8.5x5.3x0.15cm
(3.35"x2.09"x0.06")
Qty/cs: 200pcs /cs

SKU:851203
Size: 6x4x0.15cm
(2.36"x1.57"x0.06")
Qty/cs: 200pcs /cs

SKU:851206
Size: 12.7x3.7x0.15cm
(5"x1.46"x0.06")
Qty/cs: 200pcs /cs

Stainless Steel Bottle 
Opener 09

Stainless Steel Bottle 
Opener 08

Stainless Steel Bottle 
Opener 07

Stainless Steel Bottle 
Opener 03

Stainless Steel Bottle 
Opener 06

SKU: 851209
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: 20cm (7.9”) x 12.7cm (5.0”)
Printable Area: 11.4cm (4.5”) x 6.6cm (2.6”)
Packaging: 36cm (14.2”) x 36cm (14.2”) x 41cm (16.5”)
G.W.: 10.1 lbs.
Qty/Cs: 60 pcs

SKU: 851208
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: 8.8cm (3.5”) x 3cm (1.2”)
Printable Area: 6cm (2.4”) x 3cm (1.2”)
Packaging: 27.9cm (11.0”) x 22cm (8.7”) x 16cm (6.3”)
G.W.: 14.3 lbs.
Qty/Cs: 200 pcs

SKU: 851207
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: 8.3cm (3.3”) x 6cm (2.4”)
Printable Area: 4cm (1.6”) (D)
Packaging: 27.9cm(11.0”) x 25.9cm (10.2”) x 18cm (7.1”)
G.W.: 23.1 lbs.
Qty/Cs: 200 pcs
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11 oz. Bone China Mugs
Material: bone china
Dimensions: 9.6cm (3.8”) (H) x 8.3cm (3.3”) (D)
Printable Area: 22cm (9.4”) x 8.8cm (3.5”)
G.W.: 19.8 lbs.
Qty/Ctn.: 36 pcs

Tapered Bone China

Mugs
Material: bone china
Dimensions: 12.7 x 8.5/6.5 cm or 5" x 3.3"/2.6"
Printable Dim.: 22 x 12.7 cm/8.7"x 5"
Packaging: 48 x 34 x 35 cm/18.9" x 13.4" x 13.8"
G.W.: 7.8 kg/17.2 lbs
Qty/Cs: 36 pcs

SKU: 211392 Golden               

SKU: 217003 Golden               

SKU: 211391 White               

SKU: 217001 White               

SKU: 211393 Silver

SKU: 217002 Silver

8 oz. / 13 oz. Music-Themed 
Ceramic Mugs
Material: strengthened porcelain
Dimensions: 9.9cm (3.9”) (H) x 7.1cm (2.8”) / 5.3cm (2.1”) (D)
 (for 8.5 oz.) and 10.9cm (4.3”) (H) x 8.8cm (3.5”) / 6cm (2.4”) (D) 
(for 13 oz.)
Qty/Cs: 36 pcs (for 8.5 oz.) and 24 pcs (for 13 oz.)

Wood Guitar
SKU:  213031 8.5 oz. / 213032 13 oz. 
               

Electric Guitar
SKU:  213051 8.5 oz. / 213052 13 oz. 
               

Snare Drum
SKU:  213061 8.5 oz. / 213062 13 oz. 
               

Trumpet
SKU:  213041 8.5 oz. / 213042 13 oz. 
               

Harp
SKU:  213081 8.5 oz. / 213082 13 oz. 
               

Treble Clef
SKU:  213071 8.5 oz. / 213072 13 oz. 
               

Violin
SKU:  213011 8.5 oz. / 213012 13 oz. 
               

12 oz. Ceramic Latte Mug with 

Black Handle
SKU:212009
Material: ceramic
Capacity: 12 oz.
Color: white
Dimensions: 8 x 12 cm/3.1" x 4.7" (d x h)

Printable Dim.: 20 x 12 cm/7.9" x 4.7"

12 oz. Ceramic Latte Mug with 

Black Rim
SKU:212007
Material: ceramic
Capacity: 12 oz.
Color: white
Dimensions: 8 x 12 cm/3.1" x 4.7" (d x h)

Printable Dim.: 20 x 12 cm/7.9" x 4.7"

12 oz. Ceramic Latte Mug with Black 

Rim & Geometrical Handle 
SKU:212008
Material: ceramic
Capacity: 12 oz.
Color: white
Dimensions: 8 x 12 cm/3.1" x 4.7" (d x h)

Printable Dim.: 20 x 12 cm/7.9" x 4.7"

Ceramic  Enamel Mugs

SKU:  260054
Size: 11.5cm(H) 4.52"/ upper dia 8cm 
3.14" / base dia 6.5cm 2.55"

SKU:  260061
Size: 9cm(H) 3.54"/ upper dia 10.5cm 
4.13" / base dia 8.5cm 3.34"

SKU:  260043
Size: 8.7cm(H) 3.42"/ upper dia 9.4cm 
3.7" / base dia 7.2cm 2.83"

SKU:  260042
Size: 8.7cm(H) 3.42"/ upper dia 9.4cm 
3.7" / base dia 7.2cm 2.83"

SKU:  260041
Size: 8.7cm(H) 3.42"/ upper dia 9.4cm 
3.7" / base dia 7.2cm 2.83"

SKU:  208091
Size: 8.6cm (3.4”)(D) / 7.8cm (3.1”)(H)

SKU:  260031
Size: 9.3cm(H) 3.66"/ upper dia 10.6cm 
4.17" / base dia 9.1cm 3.58"

SKU:  260053
Size: 9.3cm(H) 3.66"/ upper dia 8.5cm 
3.34" / base dia 7.4cm 2.91"

SKU:  260044
Size: 8.7cm(H) 3.42"/ upper dia 9.4cm 
3.7" / base dia 7.2cm 2.83"

SKU:  260052
Size: 7.6cm(H) 2.99"/ upper dia 8cm 
3.14" / base dia 7cm 2.75"

SKU:  260051
Size: 5cm(H) 21.96"/ upper dia 5.8cm 
2.28" / base dia 4.5cm 1.77"

8 oz Ceramic Camper Mug
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Sublimation Milk Mug (Zakka style)

SKU:450ml 280101 / 300ml 280102 
Material: Low Temperature Porcelain
Color: White
Size:13x8x6.5cm (5.11"x3.14"x2.55") / 10x7x6cm (3.93"x2.75"x2.36“）
Printing size:20.2x7.9cm (7.95"x3.11") / 18x6.3cm (7.08"x248")
Qty/cs: 60pcs (450ml) / 72pcs (300ml)

12 oz Sublimation Plant Pot

SKU:gold 260007 / silver 260008 /  white 260009
Material: ceramic
Size:top 9cm(D) (3.54"(D)), bottom 6cm(D) (2.36"(D)) 
(with a 1.4cm(0.55") hole), height 10cm (3.93")
Qty/cs: 36pcs

SKU: White 212012 / Gold 212022
Size: 9cm(H) (3.4"(H)),

8.2cm(D) (3.23"(D))
Qty: 36pcs/cs
Weight.: 400g

Piggy Bank

SKU: Black 216102 / Blue 216122
Size: 11.5cm(H) (4.53"(H)),

10cm(D) (3.94"(D))
Qty: 36pcs/cs
Weight.: 570g

Pencil Caddy

Espresso Coffee Mug Sets
4 oz. / 3.6 oz.
SKU: 204312 4 oz. / 204311 3.6 oz.
Material: bone china
Volume: 4 oz. / 3.6 oz.
Dimensions: 5.8cm (2.3“) (OD) x 6cm (2.4”) (H) for 4 oz.
                  5.5cm (2.2") (OD) x 6cm (2.4") (H) for 3.6 oz.  

11 oz Theme Mug

Material: Sandstone
Printable Size: (Dia) 8.2cm (3.22") , (H) 9.5cm (3.74")
Qty/cs: 36 pcs

                  

SKU:211045SKU:211046SKU:211047 SKU:211048 SKU:211049

Material: ceramic
Dimensions: 10cm (4.0”) (H) x 8.1cm (3.2”) / 5.8cm 
(2.3”) (D)
Printable Area: 18cm (7.1”) x 9.9cm (3.9”)
Packaging: 40cm (16.1) x 30cm (12.2”) x 36cm (14.2”)
G.W.: 29.7 lbs
Qty/Cs: 36 pcs

11 oz. Two-Tone Latte Mugs w/ 7-Shaped Handle –
 Inner and Handle

SKU:  212303 SKU:  212302 SKU:  212301 SKU:  212304 SKU:212032
Size: 11.7cm(H),7.62cm(D)        (4.62"(H),3"(D))
Packing Size:51x27x35cm (20.08"x10.63"x13.78")
Qty/cs: 18 sets
Gross Weight:13.5kg

Toothbrush Holder and Soap Pump

SKU:260000
Size: 24.5cm(H),9.5cm(D)        
(9.65"(H),3.74"(D))
Packing Size:31x21x28cm (12.2"x8.27"x11.02")
Qty/cs: 6 pcs

Ceramic Vase - Beige
SKU:260001
Size: 24.5cm(H),9.5cm(D)        
(9.65"(H),3.74"(D))
Packing Size:31x21x28cm (12.2"x8.27"x11.02")
Qty/cs: 6 pcs

Ceramic Vase - White

SKU: 310012
Size: 7.5cm(H) (2.95"(H)),18cm(D) 

(7.04"(D))
Qty: 24pcs/cs
Weight.: 500g

Dog Bowl
SKU: 310061
Size: 6cm(H) (2.36"(H)),15.5cm(D) 

(6.1"(D))
Qty: 24pcs/cs
Weight.: 400g

Cat Bowl

Sublimation Tile

Tile name SKU: Size Qty

TIL22 522001 5.08x5.08cm (2"x2") 200 pcs

TIL35 500351 7.62x12.7cm (3"x5") 50 pcs

TIL44 544001 10.8x10.8cm (4.25"x4.25") 48 pcs

TIL66 566001 15.2x15.2cm (6"x6") 36 pcs

TIL68 568001 15.2x20.3cm (6"x8") 36 pcs

TIL88 580801 20.3x20.3cm (8"x8") 36 pcs

TIL810 581001 20.3x25.4cm (8"x10") 36 pcs

TIL812 581201 20.3x30.4cm (8"x12") 24 pcs

TIL1212 582121 30.4x30.4cm (12"x12") 16 pcs

OVL3 500301 7.62cm ( 3") 100 pcs

OVL4 500401 10.16cm ( 4") 100 pcs

OVL5 500501 15.24cm ( 6") 50 pcs

OVL6 500601 15.24cm ( 6") 50 pcs
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Wood Frame
It is used for hold tiles,you can keep the tiles stable with the frame

Cherry FR88
SKU: 712240
Size:20x20cm
(7.87"x7.87")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Pecan FR88
SKU: 712340
Size:20x20cm
(7.87"x7.87")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Cherry FR66
SKU: 712220
Size:15x15cm
(5.91"x5.91")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Pecan FR66
SKU: 712320
Size:15x15cm
(5.91"x5.91")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Cherry FR44
SKU: 712210
Size:10x10cm
(3.94"x3.94")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Pecan FR44
SKU: 712310
Size:10x10cm
(3.94"x3.94")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Cherry FR68
SKU: 712230
Size:20x15cm
(7.87"x5.91")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Cherry FR810
SKU: 712250
Size:25x20cm
(9.84"x7.84")
Qty/cs:50 pcs/cs

Pecan FR68
SKU: 712330
Size:20x15cm
(7.87"x5.91")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

Equipm
ent

M
aterials

Digital Accessories
Textiles & Others

Ink & paper

Christmas Glass Ornament
Best Quality Guarantee! 3 shapes to choose from.

Ceramic

Glass

SKU 841001 — 3”(7.62cm) Glass Ornament, 4mm thickness, Round Shape

SKU 841002 — 3”(7.62cm) Glass Ornament, 4mm thickness, Square Shape

SKU 841003 — 3”(7.62cm) Glass Ornament, 4mm thickness, Hexagon Shape

Qty/cs: 192 pcs

GW: 10.5 kgs

Packing Dimension: 34x23x20cm (13.38"x9.05"x7.87")

Ornament

2" Round
SKU: 810021
Size:6.35cm(D) (2.5")
Imprint Area：6.35x6.35cm  (2.5"x2.5")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Round Doliy Triangle
SKU: 810061
Size:6.35cm(D) (2.5")
Imprint Area：6.35x6.35cm  (2.5"x2.5")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Oval Doliy Leaf
SKU:820041
Size:9.6x7.6cm (3.8"x3")
Imprint Area:9.6x7.6cm (3.8"x3")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Star
SKU:840011
Size:7.6x8.3cm (3"x3.3")
Imprint Area:7.6x8.3cm (3"x3.3")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Round
SKU: 810031
Size:7.62cm(D) (3")
Imprint Area：7.62x7.62cm  (3"x3")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

4" Round
SKU: 810041
Size:10.16cm(D) (4")
Imprint Area：10.16x10.16cm  (4"x4")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Oval
SKU: 820011
Size:8.38x6.1cm (3.3"x2.4")
Imprint Area：8.38x6.1cm (3.3"x2.4")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

4" Heart
SKU: 830021
Size:10.1x10.4cm (4"x4.1")
Imprint Area：10.1x10.4cm (4"x4.1")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Bell
SKU: 840031
Size:7.8x6.6cm (3.1"x2.6")
Imprint Area：7.8x6.6cm (3.1"x2.6")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

4" Round Doliy Heart
SKU: 810071
Size:10.16cm(D) (4")
Imprint Area：10.16x10.16cm  (4"x4")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Heart
SKU: 830011
Size:7.6x7.8cm (3"x3.1")
Imprint Area：7.6x7.8cm (3"x3.1")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Snowflake
SKU: 840021
Size:7.6x7.1cm (3"x2.8")
Imprint Area：7.6x7.1cm (3"x2.8")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Round Doliy Rice
SKU: 810051
Size:7.62cm(D) (3")
Imprint Area：7.62x7.62cm  (3"x3")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Oval Doliy Triangle
SKU: 820031
Size:9.6x7.6cm (3.8"x3")
Imprint Area:9.6x7.6cm (3.8"x3")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

6" Heart
SKU: 830031
Size:15.2x15.5cm (6"x6.1")
Imprint Area:15.2x15.5cm (6"x6.1")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs

3" Christmas Tree
SKU: 840041
Size:8.6x7.1cm (3.4"x2.8")
Imprint Area:8.6x7.1cm (3.4"x2.8")
Qty/cs:100 pcs/cs
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Sublimation Ceramic Plates

675001

8”(20.3cm) Plate w/Gold Rim 

675002

8”(20.3cm) Plate 

675501

8”(20.3cm) Plate Green Design 

675401

8”(20.3cm) Plate Red Strawberry

675301

8”(20.3cm) Plate Green Strawberry

675701

8”(20.3cm) Plate Lotus Leaf 

675601

8”(20.3cm) Plate DouHua

675801

8”(20.3cm) Plate Whole Black

676010

8”(20.3cm) Plate Redbud 
676020

8”(20.3cm) Plate Lucky Design 

676030

8”(20.3cm) Plate Maple Leaf 

676040

8”(20.3cm) Plate Palm Leaf 

SKU:677080
Size:20.3cm (D) (8"(D))
Qty/cs: 24 pcs/cs
Individual box Packaging
Gross Weight:12kg
Packing Size:74x24x24cm
(29.13"x9.44"x9.44")

8" Porcelain Coup PlateSKU:677120
Size:30.4cm (D) (12"(D))
Qty/cs: 12 pcs/cs
Individual box Packaging
Gross Weight:20.5kg
Packing Size:62x39x39cm
(29.4"x15.35"x15.35")

12" Porcelain Coup Plate

SKU:677100
Size:25.4cm (D) (10"(D))
Qty/cs: 12 pcs/cs
Individual box Packaging
Gross Weight:18kg
Packing Size:50x34x34cm
(19.69"x13.39"x13.39")

10" Porcelain Coup Plate

SKU:677140
Size:35.5cm (D) (14"(D))
Qty/cs: 12 pcs/cs
Individual box Packaging
Gross Weight:25kg
Packing Size:74x29x29cm
(29.13"x11.42"x11.42")

14" Porcelain Coup Plate

610001

10”(25.4cm) Plate w/Gold Rim 

680010

8” (20.3cm) Glass Plate

680020

10”(25.4cm) Glass Plate

676050

8”(20.3cm) Plate Geom. Diagram

676063

8”(20.3cm) Plate Hawthorn

676064

8”(20.3cm) Plate Holly

 676061

8”(20.3cm) Plate 5-Color Flowers

676062

8”(20.3cm) Plate Black-and-White Feather

SKU:924030

SKU:924060

Metal Plates

Polymer Smooth White Plate

Among all those imitation porcelain materials, polymer has become the main-

stream. With high smoothness and glossiness, polymer tableware is very light, 

durable and not easy to break.

SKU:924010
Size:24.5x17cm
(9.65"x6.69")
Qty/cs: 48 pcs/cs

SKU:924020
Size:25cm (D)
(9.84"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs/cs

SKU:924040
Size:25cm (D)
(9.84"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs/cs

SKU:924050
Size:25cm (D)
(9.84"(D))
Qty/cs: 36pcs/cs

Size:10.7cm (D)
(4.21"(D))
Qty/cs: 48pcs/cs

 600041

6”(15.2cm) Polymer Plate

 600042

8”(20.3cm) Polymer Plate

 600043

10”(25.4cm) Polymer Plate
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12 oz. Enamel Mug w/ 
Colored Rim

18 oz. Enamel Mug w/ 
Colored Rim

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 12 oz.
Color: green, sage green, orange, pink, red and yellow
Dimensions: 8.0 × 9.3 cm/3.1“ × 3.7” (h × d)
Printable Area: 24 × 7 cm/9.4“× 2.8”

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 18 oz.
Color: green, sage green, orange, pink, red and yellow
Dimensions: 9.0 × 10.4 cm/3.5" × 4.1" (h × d)
Printable Area: 30 × 8 cm/11.8" × 3.1"

SKU: 210054 Pink

SKU: 210059 Green

SKU: 210066 Yellow

SKU: 210064 Pink

SKU: 210069 Green

SKU: 210069 Gteen SKU: 210065 Orange

SKU: 210067 Red

SKU: 210065 Orange

SKU: 210068 Sage Green

SKU: 210056 Yellow SKU: 210055 Orange

SKU: 210057 Red SKU: 210058 Sage Green

Sublimation Coated Fine Enamel Cup 
12 oz  /  18 oz 
Material: Enamel SPCC+304 Stainless Steel Rim
Size: 8cm(H) (3.14"(H), 8.6cm(D) (3.39"(D))
Printable Size: 19 x 6.5 cm (7.48"x2.58")
Qty/cs: 48pcs (each with individual white box)

White + Silver Rim
SKU: 12 oz  210050
        18 oz  210060

White + White Rim
SKU: 12 oz  210051
        18 oz  210061

White + Blue Rim
SKU: 12 oz  210052
        18 oz  210062

White + Black Rim
SKU: 12 oz  210053
        18 oz  210063

18 oz. Colored Enamel 
Mugs w/ Black Rim

310 ml Tapered Enamel 
Cups w/ Colored Rim

310 ml Colored Tapered 
Enamel Cups w/ Black Rim

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 18 oz.
Color: green, sage green, orange, pink, red and yellow
Dimensions: 9.0 × 10.4 cm/3.5" × 4.1" (h × d)
Printable Area: 30 × 8 cm/11.8" × 3.1"

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 310 ml
Color: red, green, sage green, pink, yellow and orange
Dimensions: 9.4 × 9/6 cm or 3.7“ × 3.5”/2.4” (h × top/bottom dia.)
Printable Dim.: 20 × 8 cm/7.9“ × 3.1” (approx.)

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 310 ml
Color: red, green, sage green, pink, yellow and orange
Dimensions: 9.4 × 9/6 cm or 3.7“ × 3.5”/2.4” (h × top/bottom dia.)
Printable Dim.: 20 × 8 cm/7.9“ × 3.1” (approx.)

SKU: 209022 Yellow

SKU: 209037 Sage Green

SKU: 209046 Green

SKU: 209021 Orange

SKU: 209033 Yellow

SKU: 209043 Yellow

SKU: 209026 Sage Green

SKU: 210069 Gteen

SKU: 209035 Red

SKU: 209045 Red

SKU: 210065 Orange

SKU: 210065 Orange

SKU: 209047 Sage Green

SKU: 209023 Pink

SKU: 209032 Orange

SKU: 209042 Orange

SKU: 209025 Green

SKU: 209024 Red

SKU: 209034 Pink

SKU: 209044 Pink
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12 oz. Colored Enamel 
Mugs w/ White Rim
Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 8.0 × 9.3 cm/3.1“ × 3.7” (h × d)
Printable Area: 24 × 7 cm/9.4“× 2.8”

SKU: 209051

SKU: 209057

SKU: 209054

SKU: 209052

SKU: 209055

SKU: 209058

SKU: 209056

SKU: 209053

12 oz. Colored Enamel 
Mugs
Material: Enamel SPCC+304 Stainless Steel Rim
Size: 8.5x8cm (3.34“x3.14")
Imprint Size: 24x8cm (9.44"x3.14")
Qty/cs: 48 pcs

SKU:  210073SKU:  210078

SKU:  210074

SKU:  210075 SKU:  210071 SKU:  210072 SKU:  210077

SKU:  210076

12 oz. Colored Enamel 
Mugs w/ Black Rim

12 oz. Dotted Enamel 
Mug

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 8.0 × 9.3 cm/3.1“ × 3.7” (h × d)
Printable Area: 24 × 7 cm/9.4“× 2.8”

Material: stainless steel and enamel
Capacity: 12 oz.
Dimensions: 8.0 × 9.3 cm/3.1“ × 3.7” (h × d)
Printable Area: 24 × 7 cm/9.4“× 2.8”

SKU: 209013 

SKU: 209011 

SKU: 209016 

SKU: 209015 

SKU: 210911 SKU: 210901 SKU: 210912

SKU: 209014 SKU: 209012 

Sublimation Enamel Bowls

Material: metal, enamel and PE
Color: white
Type: high-walled version/low-walled version
Capacity:High-walled version: 27 oz/800 ml, 40 oz/1200 
ml, and 57 oz/1700 ml
Low-walled version: 24 oz/700 ml, 34 oz/1000 ml, and 50 
oz/1500 ml

Item SKU. Dimensions Printable Area Qty/Cs

27 oz/800 ml High-Walled Enamel Bowl 310211 Dia.:12 cm  Height: 9 cm 36 x 9 cm 8 pcs

40 oz/1200 ml High-Walled Enamel Bowl 310212 Dia.:14 cm  Height: 9.5 cm 42 x 9.5 cm 8 pcs

57 oz/1700 ml High-Walled Enamel Bowl 310213 Dia.:16 cm  Height: 10.7 cm 48 x 10.7 cm 8 pcs

27 oz & 40 oz & 57 oz High-Walled Enamel Bowl Set 310210 - - 18 set/ctn

24 oz/700 ml Low-Walled Enamel Bowl 310201 Dia.:14 cm  Height: 5.5 cm 42 x 5.5 cm 8 pcs

34 oz/1000 ml Low-Walled Enamel Bowl 310202 Dia.:16 cm  Height: 6.2 cm 48 x 6.2 cm 8 pcs

50 oz/1500 ml Low-Walled Enamel Bowl 310203 Dia.:18 cm  Height: 6.6 cm 54 x 6.6 cm 8 pcs

24 oz & 34 oz & 50 oz Low-Walled Enamel Bowl Set 310200 - - 6 set/ctn

Sublimation Enamel Holders
Material: steel and enamel
Shapes: Enamel Tool Holder (L), Enamel Tool Holder (S), Enamel 
Canister (L), Enamel Canister (M), Enamel Canister (S) and 
Enamel Canister Set (3-Piece)
Color: white

SKU: Tool Holder (L) 210081
Dia: 15cm (5.9")  Height: 24cm (9.4")
Printable Area: 45x22cm (16.5"x8.6")
Qty/Cs: 6

SKU: Tool Holder (S) 210082
Dia: 15.5cm (6.1")  Height: 16.5cm (6.5")
Printable Area: 46x15cm (18.11"x5.9")
Qty/Cs: 24

SKU: Canister (L) 210083
Dia: 12cm (4.7")  Height: 14cm (5.5")
Printable Area: 36x12cm (14.17"x4.7")
Qty/Cs: 36

SKU: Canister (M) 210084
Dia: 10cm (3.9")  Height: 12cm (4.7")
Printable Area: 30x10cm (11.81"x3.9")
Qty/Cs: 48

SKU: Canister (S) 210085
Dia: 8cm (3.1")  Height: 10cm (3.9")
Printable Area: 24x8cm (9.4"x3.1")
Qty/Cs: 96

Sublimation Enamel Tea 
Kettle w/ Wooden Handle

SKU.:310301
Material: enamel (inside and outside), steel and natural 
wood
Shape: hemisphere
Color: white (outside) and blue (inside)
Capacity: 2.5 L (full supply level)/1.7 L (normal supply 
level)
Dimensions: 17×15 cm / 6.7“×5.9” (h×d)
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64 oz. Vehicle Double-Layer

Vacuum Bottle

650ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with protable Lid

2L Stainless Steel 
Sublimation Growler 
Vacuum Design

2L Stainless Steel 
Sublimation Growler

750ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with protable Lid

420ml stainless steel bottle 
pyramid shaped

36 oz. Vehicle Double-Layer

Vacuum Bottle

18 oz. Vehicle Double-Layer

Vacuum Bottle

SKU:237741 ( White )
SKU:237742 ( Silver )
Material: Stainless Steel
Size: 30cm ( H ) 12cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 25 pcs

SKU:237744 ( White )
SKU:237745 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 28cm ( H ) 9.5cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 25 pcs

SKU:237747 ( White )
SKU:237748 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 24.5cm ( H ) 7.5cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 25 pcs

SKU:237691 ( White )
SKU:237692 ( Silver )
Material: Stainless Steel 
Size: 24cm ( H ) 7.5 ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 50.5x34x27.5cm
Gross Weight: 10kg

SKU:237734 ( White )
SKU:237735 ( Silver )
Material: Stainless Steel 
Size: 33.5cm ( H ) 12.5/6cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 12 pcs
Packaging: 49.5x37x26.5cm
Gross Weight: 10kg

SKU:237731 ( White )
SKU:237732 ( Silver )
Material: Stainless Steel 
Size: 28cm ( H ) 11/4.8cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 12 pcs
Packaging: 49.5x37x30.5cm
Gross Weight: 7kg

SKU:237694 ( White )
SKU:237695 ( Silver )
Material: Stainless Steel 
Size: 19.5cm ( H ) 9cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 59.5x40x20cm
Gross Weight: 11kg

SKU:237737 ( White )
SKU:237738 ( Silver )
Material: Stainless Steel 
Size: 24.5cm ( H ) 7/4.5cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 47x32x27.5cm
Gross Weight: 7.5kg

600ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with bamboo lid

400ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with flip top lid

350ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with flip top lid

12oz  S ta in le s s  S tee l 
Stemless Wine Cup

16 oz. Straw Cup

500ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with bamboo lid

400ml Stainless Steel Water 
Bottle with bamboo lid

SKU:237647 ( White )
SKU:237648 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 24.5cm ( H ) 7.3/5.5cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 49x33x27.5cm
Gross Weight: 8kg

SKU:237621 ( White )
SKU:237622 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 24.5cm ( H ) 5.8cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 41x28x27.5cm
Gross Weight: 8kg

SKU:237624 ( White )
SKU:237625 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 19.8cm ( H ) 6.7cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 46.5x31.5x21cm
Gross Weight: 8kg

SKU:237751 ( White )
SKU:237752 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 10cm ( H ) 9.5/8cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs

SKU:237754 ( White )
SKU:237755 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 22.5cm ( H ) 6.7/10cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 36 pcs

SKU:237644 ( White )
SKU:237645 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 22cm ( H ) 7.3/5.5cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 49x33x24.5cm 
Gross Weight: 7.5kg

SKU:237641 ( White )
SKU:237642 ( Silver )
Material: stainless steel 
Size: 17.3cm ( H ) 7.3/5.5cm ( Dia )
Imprint Size: Full Size
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 49x33x21cm
Gross Weight: 7kg

 Stainless Steel
Water Bottle

NEW
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Bowling-Shaped Vacuum Bottle

Material:  Stainless Steel
Color:       Silver/silver with white patch
Capacity:  350ml , 500ml , 750ml
Qty/cs:     36 , 36 , 24 

SKU:237701  ( 350ml  White )
SKU:237702  ( 350ml  Silver )

SKU:237711  ( 500ml  White )
SKU:237712  ( 500ml  Silver )

SKU:237721  ( 750ml  White )
SKU:237722  ( 750ml  Silver )

Material: stainless steel + AS lid
Color: white / silver with white patch / silver
Size:19.5cm (7.67")(H) / 10cm (3.93") (Top Dia) / 7.6cm  2.99" (Bottom Dia)
Printable Size:8.5x32cm (3.34"x12.59")
Qty/cs: 25 pcs

                 

SKU:238002  White 

SKU:238001  Silver 

Material: 201# stainless steel 
Color: white / silve
Size:21cm (8.26")(H) / 8.5cm (3.34") (Top Dia) / 6cm  2.36" (Bottom Dia)
Printable Size:26x12cm (10.23"x4.72")
Qty/cs: 40 pcs

                 

30 oz Stainless Steel Vacuum 

Travel Tumbler

18 oz. 3-Piece Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker

SKU: 237673

SKU: 237672SKU: 237671

Material: stainless steel + AS lid
Color: white / silver
Size:17.5cm (6.88")(H) / 8.5cm (3.34") (Top Dia) / 7cm  275" (Bottom Dia)
Printable Size:15x27.5cm (5.9"x10.82")
Qty/cs: 25 pcs
                 

20 oz Stainless  Steel Vacuum

Travel Tumbler
SKU: 237681 white / 237682 silver

16 oz ORCA Thermal Flask
CLASSIC

16 oz ORCA Thermal Flask
MODERN
SKU:silver 237601 / white 237611
Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Size: 19x18.6cm (7.5"x3.4")
Printable Size: 25.4x13.9cm (10"x5.5")
Qty/cs: 24pcs 
Packaging: 56X38.5X21.5cm (22"x15.1"x8.46")
Gross Weight: 9.5kg
Imprinting Tip: oven 185°c, 4-6min

SKU:silver 237602 / white 237612
Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Size: 19x18.6cm (7.5"x3.4")
Printable Size: 25.4x13.9cm (10"x5.5")
Qty/cs: 24pcs 
Packaging: 56X38.5X21.5cm (22"x15.1"x8.46")
Gross Weight: 9.5kg
Imprinting Tip: oven 185°c, 4-6min
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Item Number: 237651 (9oz)

Item Number: 237661 (17oz)

Item Number: 237653 (9oz)

Item Number: 237663 (17oz)

Item Number: 237654 (9oz)

Item Number: 237664 (17oz)

Item Number: 237652 (9oz)

Item Number: 237662 (17oz)

17fl oz Personalized Travel Mug 
(Plastic Insert and Metal Shell, Reverse Screw)

Stainless Steel Coke Can With Straw

Material: New PP Plastic insert and 304 Metal shell
Capacity: 17fl oz
Color: White
Qty/cs: 24pcs

Volume: 9oz (280ml) / 17oz (500ml)
Color: White / Blue / Gold / Silver
Size: 9oz: 7.2cm(D),12cm(H) (2.83"(D),4.72"(D))
        17oz: 7.2cm(D),19cm(H) (2.83"(H),7.48"(D))
Qty/cs: 48pcs

16 oz / 20 oz Tube Stainless Steel Cup
Material: stainless steel
Packaging: 19.3“ x 13.0” x 9.8”
G.W.: 17.6 lbs
Qty/Cs: 24 pcs
 

ItemNo.237613

SKU:237632 SKU:237633 

Stainless Steel Mug  Red Carabiner Handle
SKU:8oz 208070 / 11oz 208071
Material: 202 stainless steel outside/ 304 stainless steel inside
Size: 8oz   8cm(H) (3.15"(H), 7cm (D) (2.76"(D), 0.3cm(TH) (0.12"(TH))
        11oz 9cm(H) (3.54"(H), 7.9cm (D) (3.11"(D), 0.4cm(TH) (0.16"(TH))
Printable Size:  full size printing
Qty/cs: 48pcs (each with individual white box)

SKU: 234001/234011 235001/235011 236001/236011

Color:
Size:

white / silver
400ml

white / silver
500ml

white / silver
600ml

Diameter: 6.5cm(2.56") 7.2cm(2.83") 7.2cm(2.83")

Height: 17cm(6.69") 19.5cm(7.68") 21cm(8.27")

Weight: 200g 300g 350g

Qty/cs: 48 48 48

Sports Water Bottle - White/Silver

SKU:214822
S i z e :  1 4 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(5.71"(H),3.23"(D))
Weight:250g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

14 oz Stainless Steel w / White Patch 

SKU:214841
S i z e :  1 4 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(5.71"(H),3.23"(D))
Weight:250g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

14 oz Stainless Steel - Plastic Insert

SKU:236032 white / 236042 silver
Size: 18.2cm(H),7.3cm(D)        (7.2"(H),2.9"(D))
Weight:250g
Packing Size:65.5x49.5x37cm (25.79"x19.49"x14.57")
Qty/cs: 48pcs /cs

600ml Stainless Steel Water Bottle
with Straw Lid SKU:208052

S i z e :  8 c m ( H ) , 6 c m ( D )        
(3.15"(H),2.36"(D))
Weight:135g
Qty/cs: 48pcs /cs

Stainless Steel Mug

SKU:233501
S i z e :  1 4 . 5 c m ( H ) , 7 . 2 c m ( D )        
(5.71"(H),2.83"(D))
Weight:200g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

350ml Steel Flask - Silver

SKU:236021
S i z e :  2 1 c m ( H ) , 7 . 2 c m ( D )        
(8.27"(H),2.83"(D))
Weight:350g
Qty/cs: 48pcs /cs
Gross Weight:8.3kg

600ml Sports Water Bottle

SKU:237501
S i z e :  2 5 c m ( H ) , 7 . 2 c m ( D )        
(9.84"(H),2.83"(D))
Weight:350g
Qty/cs: 48pcs /cs
Gross Weight:11kg

750ml Sports Water Bottle 

SKU:233511
S i z e :  2 8 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(11.22"(H),3.15"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

750ml Steel Flask - Silver

SKU:233531
S i z e :  2 8 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 c m ( D )        
(11.22"(H),3.15"(D))
Weight:500g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

750ml Steel Flask - Full White

SKU:214802
S i z e :  1 4 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(5.71"(H),3.23"(D))
Weight:250g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

14 oz Stainless Steel Full Silver

SKU:214832
S i z e :  1 4 . 5 c m ( H ) , 8 . 2 c m ( D )        
(5.71"(H),3.23"(D))
Weight:250g
Qty/cs: 24pcs /cs

14 oz Stainless Steel Full White
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Glass Glass Bottle

Features:

make of Vycor Glass

heat resistant

eco-friendly

colorful lids

different printing effect

Vycor Glass Water Bottle
Size: 

270ml, L5.4xW5.4xH17.8cm  (L2.13"x2.13"x7.01")

370ml, L6xW6xH19.1cm        (L2.36"x2.36"x7.52")

Transparent coating White patch coating

Original Lantern shape &
white patch printing effect

with wooden stopper

Original Grape shape &

white patch printing effect
with wooden stopper

 Full white with gap coating

270ml : 210042

370m l: 210045

270ml : 210041

370ml : 210044

270ml: 210040

370ml: 210043

SKU:

Inner Lantern Shape: 210046

Inner Cruet Shape :    210047

Vycor Vinegar & Oil Glass  Bottle

Size:

h e i g h t  1 6 c m ,  d i a  6 c m 

(6.3"(H),2.36"(D))

Melamine Plastic Mug

Air Double Wall Glass

Polymer Kids Water Bottle

11 oz Polymer Mug 12 oz Polymer Mug 14 oz Polymer Mug

Size: top diameter-9cm, bottom diameter-5.8cm, height-15.5cm
(top diameter-3.54”, bottom diameter-2.28”, height-6.1”)
Qty/cs: 24
Gross Weight:7kg

SKU:212812 SKU:212802 SKU:212822 SKU:212832 SKU:212842 SKU:212872 SKU:212912 SKU:212922

SKU:
Pink Lid           252415
Light Blue Lid   252425
Yellow Lid        252435
Green Lid        252445

SKU:251105 SKU:251205 SKU:251405

Beer Can Glass
SKU: 210048
Dimensions: 6.6cm (2.6“) (D) x 11.9 (4.7”) (H)
Printable Area: 7.9” x 4.7“
G.W.: 16.7 lbs.
Qty/Cs: 48 pcs

Mason Jar

SKU:clear 210011 / frosted 210012
Material: Glass
Size:13cm(H),7.6cm(D) (5.11"(H),2.99"(D))
Qty/cs: 24pcs 
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MDF Product

Photo Frame & MDF Clock

Best material from Unisub and guarantee the best printing result.  As the technique goes deeper and deeper, Photo USA is able to provide you 17 products this year, 

and will increase to hundreds in next 24 months! Please follow us.

SKU:Small 717053 / Large 717068
Size:Small:12.7x17.7cm (5"x7 ")
Large :inner 17.7(7”), out 21.3cm (8.4")
Qty/cs: Small 150pcs /cs
            Large 50pcs / cs

MDF Photo Frame

SKU:Small 717069 / Large 717052
Size:Small:inner 10.1(4"), out12.7cm (5")
Large :inner 17.7(7"), out 21.3cm (8.4")
Qty/cs: Small 160pcs /cs
            Large 160pcs / cs

MDF Photo Panel

SKU:Small 717011 / Large 717012
Size:Small 16.51cm (D) (6.5"(D))   
Large 19.8cm (D) (7.81"(D)) 
Qty/cs: Small 10pcs /cs
            Large 10pcs / cs

MDF Clock

MDF USB Flash Disk & Key Tag

MDF Key Ring

MDF Name Badge

MDF Coaster

 Round 717001

Diamond 717074  

Rectangle 717073  Arch 717075

Oval 717035  Square 717023  Retangular 717025

 Retangular01  717041  Retangular02  717042  Retangular03  717043 Oval  717044

 Round 717022 Heart 717024

Square 717002

Storage Capacity:8GB/16GB/32GB
Size:Small:5x6.7x0.3cm   1.97"x2.64”x0.12"  Diamond  
                 4.7x3x0.3cm    1.85"x1.2”x0.12"     Retangular
                 3.2x6.8x0.3cm 1.28"x2.63"x0.12"   Arch
With individual Cardboard packing for each Flash Disk 

Size:8.8cm(D) (3.5"(D))  Round 
        8.8x8.8cm (3.5"x3.5")  Sqiare
Qty/Cs:200 pcs

Size:3.5x6.5x0.3cm 
       (1.38"x2.56"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:7.6x2.5cm 
       (3"x1"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:7.6x3.1cm 
       (3"x1.25"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:7.6x3.8cm 
       (3"x1.5"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:7.6x3.8cm 
       (3"x1.5"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:4.9x4.9x0.3cm 
       (1.96"x1.96"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:2.4x7.4x0.3cm 
       (0.98"x2.95"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:4.9x4.9x0.3cm 
       (1.96"x1.96"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs

Size:6.4x5.7x0.3cm 
       (2.55"x2.28"x0.12")
Qty/Cs:240 pcs
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Sublimation Acrylic Crystal

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
SKU 786010 SKU 786012 SKU 786020 SKU 786011 SKU 786013 SKU 786021

Transparent Transparent Transparent Matte Matte Matte

Rotating photo frame with Crystal glass

SKU:785010
Size:22x15.2x2cm(8.66"x5.98"x0.78")
Qty/cs: 25 pcs/cs
Packing Size:47.5x35x17cm
(18.7"x13.78"x6.69")

Sublimation Acrylic Crystal

Sublimation Glass 
Cutting Board
Up to 7 Shapes to choose now.

 A

NO.760011 

Size: 30x39cm (12"x16")

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

12 pcs/case

Big Wine
Bottle Shape

NO.760092 (Texture)

Size: 35.5x19cm (13.97"x7.48"）

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

12 pcs/case

NO.760021 

Diameter: 31cm (12") 

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

24 pcs/case

Wine Bottle

Shape A

NO.760071 (Glossy)
NO.760072 (Texture)

Size: 23x11.5cm (9.05"x4.52")

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

24 pcs/case

Kiwi-Fruit
shap A

NO.760081 (Glossy)
NO.760082 (Texture)

Size: 23x29cm (9.6"x

11.42")

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

24 pcs/case

Bow Shape
SKU 760132(Texture)
SKU 760131(Glossy)

Size: 15x40cm

Thickness: 4mm

12 pcs/case

Kiwi-Fruit
Shape

NO.760102 (Texture)

Size: 19.5x29.5cm (7.67"x11.61")   

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

12 pcs/case

NO.760001 

Size: 20x28cm (8"x11")

Thickness: 0.4cm (0.16")

24 pcs/case

Cutting B - 8"x11" Cutting B - 12"x16" Cutting B - 12" Round Water Drop Shape

MATERIALS
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Sublimation Crystal and Frame

SKU:782010
Size:18x23x0.5cm 
(7.09"x9.06"x0.2")
Qty/cs: 25 pcs/cs
Packing Size:39x26.5x30cm
(15.35"x10.43"x11.81")

8" Square (Mirror Edge)

SKU:782090
Size:8x6x2cm 
(3.15"x2.36"x0.79")
Qty/cs: 100 pcs/cs
Packing Size:47x35x17cm
(18.7"x13.78"x6.7")

Small Square 

SKU:782020
Size:18x13x1cm 
(7.09"x5.12"x0.4")
Qty/cs: 20 pcs/cs
Packing Size:41.5x21x15.5cm
(16.34"x8.27"x6.1")

6" Square (Chamfer Angle)

SKU:782100
Size:11x16x4cm 
(4.33"x6.3"x1.57")
Qty/cs: 25pcs/cs
Packing Size:47x35x17cm
(18.7"x13.78"x6.7")

Vertical Rectangle

SKU:782030
Size:18x23x1cm 
(7.09"x9.06"x0.4")
Qty/cs: 20 pcs/cs
Packing Size:41.5x26x20.5cm
(16.14"x10.24"x8.07")

8" Square (Chamfer Angle)

SKU:782110
Size:10x15x2cm 
(3.94"x5.9"x0.79")
Qty/cs: 20 pcs/cs
Packing Size:41.5x26x20.5cm
(16.14"x10.24"x8.07")

Big  Rectangle

SKU:782040
Size:18x23x1cm 
(7.09"x9.06"x0.4")
Qty/cs: 20 pcs/cs
Packing Size:41.5x26x20.5cm
(16.14"x10.24"x8.07")

8" Square (Round Corner)

SKU:782120
Size:8x6x2cm 
(3.15"x2.36"x0.79")
Qty/cs: 20 pcs/cs
Packing Size:41.5x26x20.5cm
(16.14"x10.24"x8.07")

Small  Rectangle

SKU:760031
Size:20cm (7.87”) (D)
Thickness:0.4cm (0.16”)

Texture Surface A

SKU:760041
Size:31cm (12.2”) (D)
Thickness:0.4cm (0.16”)

Texture Surface B

SKU:760061
Size:31cm (12.2”) (D)
Thickness:0.4cm (0.16”)

Gloss Surface B

SKU:760051
Size:20cm (7.87”) (D)
Thickness:0.4cm (0.16”)

Gloss Surface A

Glass Clock

Glass Table Clock

SKU:76004
Material: tempered glass
Size: 20x20cm (7.87"x7.87")

Glass Frames and Toughened Glass

786042

Black Acrylic Slide Photo Stand &

Frosted Glass

786041

Black Acrylic Photo Stand &

Frosted Glass & 2 hooks

786043

Black Acrylic Rotating Photo

 Stand &Frosted Glass

786044

White Acrylic Swing Photo Stand &

Frosted Glass

Quantity: 48 pcs/box

Frame Size: 18.5x11x0.4cm
(7.28”x4.33”x1.57”)

Glass Size: 17.8 x 12.7 x 0.3cm
(7.01”x5”x0.12”)

Quantity: 36 pcs/box
Frame Size: 17 x 10.5 x 6.5cm

(6.69”x4.13”x2.56”)
Glass Size: 15 x 9.5 x 0.3cm

(5.91”x3.74”x0.12”)

Quantity: 48 pcs/box
Frame Size: 17.3 x 12 x 4cm

(6.81”x4.72”x1.57”)
Glass Size: 13.9 x 9.4 x 0.3cm

(5.47”x3.7”x0.12”)

Quantity: 42 pcs/box
Frame Size: 19.6 x 3 x 4cm

(7.72”x1.18”x0.16”)
Glass Size: 15.3 x 10.2 x 0.3cm

(6.02”x4.01”x0.12”)

786051

3 in 1 Photo Glass, rectangular 

photo frame with single axis

782310

Toughened Glass

782350

Toughened Glass

690020 

Curved Glass

690030 

Curved Glass

Size: 12.7x17.7cm (5"x7")
Quantity: 40 pcs/cs
G.W.: 9kg

Size: 17.7x12.7cm (7"x5")
Quantity: 40 pcs/cs
G.W.: 9kg

Size: 20.3x25.4cm (8"x10")
Quantity: 30 pcs/cs
G.W.: 15kg

Size: 25.4x20.3cm (10"x8")
Quantity: 30 pcs/cs
G.W.: 15kg

Size: 25x40.6cm (10"x16")

Qty: 15 pcs/cs

G.W.: 15kg

Size: 12.7x17.7cm (5"x7")

Qty: 40 pcs/cs

G.W.: 9kg

Size: 20.3x25.4cm (8"x10")

Qty: 30 pcs/cs

G.W.: 9kg

782320

Toughened Glass

782330

Toughened Glass

782340

Toughened Glass

Metal Let

Dia. 5mm

782410

Metal Let

Dia. 7mm

782420

Metal Let

Dia. 10mm

782430

Size:20x10x0.8cm 
(7.87"x3.94"x0.13")
15x7.5x0.8cm
(5.91"x2.95"x0.31)
6.5x6.5x0.8cm
(2.56"x2.56"x0.31")
Qty/cs: 24pcs/cs
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Metal Tin Pencil Box

Item No:710041
Material: Metal Tin + Aluminum Insert
Color: Silver
Size: 7.6x18.6x24cm (2.99"x7.32"x9.44")
Printable Size: 7.2 x18.2cm (2.83"x7.16")
Qty/cs: 60pcs
Imprint Tip: flat press at 180°c, 60s

Metal Tin Candy Box

Material: Metal Tin + Aluminum Insert
Color: Silver
Qty/cs: 30pcs
Imprint Tip: flat press at 180°c, 60s

Item No:710042
Size:19.8x12.8x5cm
(7.79"x5.03"x1.96")
Printable size:19.3x12.3cm
(7.59"x4.84")

Item No:710043
Size:13x15x4.5cm
(5.11"x5.9"x1.77")
Printable size:13x14.5cm
(5.11"x5.7")

Item No:710044
Size:5cm(H),15cm(D)
(1.96"(H),5.9"(D))
Printable size:14.6cm(D)
(5.74"(D))

Metal Tin Round-shaped Candle Box

Item No:large 710004/small 710003
Material: Tin Box
Size: Large 6cm(H),5cm(D)  (2.36"(H),1.96"(D))
        Small  5cm(H),3.5cm(D) (1.96"(H),1.37(D)) 
Printable Size: Large 5.2cm(D) (2.04"(D))
                       Small 4.3cm(D) (1.69"(D))
Qty/cs: 120pcs 
ImprintTip: 185°c, 50 seconds, with a flat heat press

Metal Tin Heart-shaped Candle Box (Sold in gift sets)

Item No:710013
Material: Tin Box
Size: 8x7x4.5cm (3.14”x2.75”x1.77”)
Printable Size: 8x7cm (3.14”x2.75”)
Qty/cs: 2pcs (only candle boxes), 20pcs (gift sets, 2 heart-shaped candle boxes in 
one gift set, it can be red+red, peach+peach or red+peach) 
ImprintTip: 185°c, 50 seconds, with a flat heat press

Gift Box for 11 oz Mug
SKU:944240
Material: paper
Size: 11.2x10.5x8.8cm  (4.4"x4.13"x3.46")
Qty/cs: 288 pcs
Packaging: 45x29x20.5cm  (17.71"x11.41"x8.07")
Gross Weight: 10kg
Full size sublimation available
                  

Pillow Gift Box
SKU:944242
Material: white paper
Size: 31.7x23.6x6.5cm  (12.48"x9.29"x2.55")  
Qty/cs: 300 pcs (20 packs with 15 pieces each pack)
Packaging: 50x40x30cm  (19.68"x15.74"x11.81")
Gross Weight: 22.8 kg
Full size sublimation available
                  

SKU: 850020
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-002

SKU: 850230
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-023

SKU: 850510
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-051

SKU: 850630
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-063

SKU: 850880
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-088

SKU: 850400
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-004

SKU: 850270
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-027

SKU: 850550
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-055

SKU: 850700
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-070

SKU: 850890
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-090

SKU: 850090
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-009

SKU: 850280
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-028

SKU: 850560
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-056

SKU: 850710
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-071

SKU: 850160
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-016

SKU: 850350
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-035

SKU: 850610
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-061

SKU: 850810
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-081

SKU: 850220
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-022

SKU: 850470
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-047

SKU: 850620
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-062

SKU: 850870
Qty: 240pcs/cs

KR-087

Key Ring
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Plastic Keyring
Insert paper in plastic keyring. Creative personal unique picture. Easy to make brilliant design. Smooth, light, portable and convenient. Different shapes, like Oval, round, rectangle, etc. 

More different items than the traditional keyrings.Simple, Fashion, Transparent, Brilliant!

KR-110
SKU 944401

100pcs/opp bag

1000 pcs/case

KR-120
SKU 944402

100pcs/opp bag

1000 pcs/case

KR-130
SKU 944403

100pcs/opp bag

1000 pcs/case

KR-140
SKU 944404

100pcs/opp bag

1000 pcs/case

KR-150
SKU944407

1000 pcs/case

KR-160
SKU 944408

1000 pcs/case

KR-170
SKU 944405

1000 pcs/case

KR-180
SKU 944409

1000 pcs/case

KR-190
SKU 944410

1000 pcs/case

KR-200
SKU 944406

1000 pcs/case
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Sublimation
Polymer
Key Ring

 Octagon Keychain

SKU 850904

240 pcs/case

39mm Round  Keychain

SKU 850901

240 pcs/case

Rectangle Keychain

SKU 850907

240 pcs/case

Rectangle Keychain

SKU 850908

240 pcs/case

Credit Card Keychain

SKU 850909

240 pcs/case

MKD-J01 No. 850912 41x33mm

MKD-J02 No. 850913 42x33mm

MKD-J03 No. 850914 41x41mm

240 pcs/case

MKD-J01

MKD-J02

MKD-J03

43mm Round Keychain

SKU 850902

240 pcs/case

47mm Round Keychain

SKU 850903

240 pcs/case

49mm Round Keychain

SKU 850905

240 pcs/case

60mm Round Keychain

SKU 850906

240 pcs/case

Oval Keychain

SKU 850910

240 pcs/case

Oval Keychain

SKU 850911

150 pcs/case
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Address Book 

CD Case

SKU: 860010
Packing Size: 31x21x27cm

(12.2”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 24 pcs / cs

ADB-001

SKU: 880010 /14 Sheets
Packing Size: 41x27x31cm

(16.14”x8.27”x12.2”)
Qty: 40pcs / cs

CDC-001

SKU: 880020 /10 Sheets
Packing Size: 41x27x31cm

(16.14”x8.27”x12.2”)
Qty: 24pcs / cs

CDC-002
SKU: 880030 /12 Sheets
Packing Size: 41x27x31cm

(16.14”x8.27”x12.2”)
Qty: 28pcs / cs

CDC-003
SKU: 880040 /14 Sheets
Packing Size: 41x27x31cm

(16.14”x8.27”x12.2”)
Qty: 40pcs / cs

CDC-004
SKU: 880050 /12 Sheets
Packing Size: 41x27x31cm

(16.14”x8.27”x12.2”)
Qty: 40pcs / cs

CDC-005

SKU: 860040
Packing Size: 31x21x27cm

(12.2”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 24 pcs / cs

ADB-004

SKU: 900050
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

BCH-005

SKU: 890010
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

CC-001

SKU: 890020
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

CC-002
SKU: 890030
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

CC-003
SKU: 890050
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

CC-005
SKU: 890060
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

CC-006

SKU: 900100
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

BCH-010
SKU: 900110
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

BCH-011
SKU: 900010
Packing Size: 32x21x27cm

(12.6”x8.27”x10.63”)
Qty: 120pcs / cs

BCH-001

 Business Card Holder

 Cigarette Case

Equipm
ent

M
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Textiles & Others

Ink & paper
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Metal Sheet / Wood Board

SKU: 923600
Size: 30x60cm

(11.81”x23.62”)
Qty: 50pcs / cs

White Shining

SKU: 923640
Size: 30x60cm

(11.81”x23.62”)
Qty: 50pcs / cs

Silver

SKU: 923610

Size: 30x60cm
(11.81”x23.62”)

Qty: 50pcs / cs

Silver Shining

SKU: 923650
Size: 30x60cm

(11.81”x23.62”)
Qty: 50pcs / cs

White 

SKU: 923600
Size: 40x60cm

(15.75”x23.62”)
Qty: 50pcs / cs

White Shining

SKU: 924610
Size: 40x60cm

(15.75”x23.62”)
Qty: 50pcs / cs

Silver Shining

SKU: 712510 / 712520 / 712530 / 712540
Size: 10x15cm (3.14”x5.91”)

15x20cm (5.91”x7.87”)
20x28cm (7.87”x11.02”)
20x30cm (7.87”x11.81”)

Solid Wood Board

SKU: 923620 /924620
Size: 30x60cm

(11.81”x23.62”)
40x60cm
(15.75”x23.62”)

Qty: 50pcs / cs

Gold Shining

SKU: 923630
Size: 30x60cm

(11.81”x23.62”)
Qty: 50pcs / cs

Gold

Jewelry Box 

Compact Mirror

Brown

10.7x10.7cm 
(4.25"x4.25")

714410

716610

716810

714420

716620

716820

714430

716630

716830

714450

716650

716850

714460

716660

716860

15.2x15.2cm 
(6"x6")

15.2x20.8cm 
(6"x8")

Black Green Maroon
White

CM-002

CM-008

CM-003

CM-009

CM-004

CM-012

CM-005

CM-013

CM-006

CM-018

CM-007
SKU:870020
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870080
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870030
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870090
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870040
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870120
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870050
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870130
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870060
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870180
Qty: 192 pcs /cs

SKU:870070
Qty: 192 pcs /cs
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Sublimation Photo Slates
Sublimation rock is one of sublimation product for heat press machine,
just like sublimation T-shirt,sublimation plate.
Sublimation rock is to transfer image on rock by heat press machine,to
make personalized gifts on desks.
it can be used widely as home presents and decoration.

Sublimation Rock

SKU: 590010
Size: 15x15x1.2cm

(5.91”x5.91”x0.47”)
Weight: 500g

Qty: 40 pcs

SSlab01

SKU: 590050
Size: 20x15x1.2cm

(7.87”x5.91”x0.47”)
Weight: 1170g

Qty: 20 pcs

SSlab05

SKU: 590160
Size: 30x16x1.2cm

(11.81”x6.3”x0.47”)
Weight: 1200g

Qty: 28 pcs

SSlab016

SKU: 590320
Size: 30x30x1.2cm

(11.81”x11.81”x0.47”)
Weight: 2450g

Qty: 9 pcs

SSlab032

SKU: 590020
Size: 20x20x1.2cm

(7.87”x7.87”x0.47”)
Weight: 1000g

Qty: 20 pcs

SSlab02

SKU: 590080
Size: 20x20x1.2cm

(7.87”x7.87”x0.47”)
Weight: 1100g

Qty: 20 pcs

SSlab08

SKU: 590190
Size: 15x15x1.2cm

(5.91”x5.91”x0.47”)
Weight: 600g

Qty: 40 pcs

SSlab019

SKU: 590330
Size: 30x30x1.2cm

(11.81”x11.81”x0.47”)
Weight: 2200g

Qty: 9 pcs

SSlab033

SKU: 590030
Size: 15x20x1.2cm

(5.91”x7.87”x0.47”)
Weight: 800g

Qty: 28 pcs

SSlab03

SKU: 590110
Size: 20x20x1.2cm

(7.87”x7.87”x0.47”)
Weight: 1100g

Qty: 20 pcs

SSlab011

SKU: 590250
Size: 20x20x1.2cm

(7.87”x7.87”x0.47”)
Weight: 1100g

Qty: 20 pcs

SSlab025

SKU: 590340
Size: 30x30x1.2cm

(11.81”x11.81”x0.47”)
Weight: 2200g

Qty: 9 pcs

SSlab034

SKU: 590040
Size: 20x30x1.2cm

(7.87”x11.81”x0.47”)
Weight: 1200g

Qty: 18 pcs

SSlab04

SKU: 590150
Size: 22x12x1.2cm

(8.66”x4.72”x0.47”)
Weight: 700g

Qty: 20 pcs

SSlab015

SKU: 590310
Size: 30x30x1.2cm

(11.81”x11.81”x0.47”)
Weight: 2400g

Qty: 9 pcs

SSlab031

SKU: 590350
Size: 27x36x1.2cm

(10.63”x14.17”x0.47”)
Weight: 2400g

Qty: 9 pcs

SSlab035
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iPAD COVER

PHONE CASE SIMPLE FOLDED

Make your phone different

*We can offer the following model：iPhone 6/6S ,7/7S ,8/8S ,X ,XS

SAMSUNG S6,S7,S8,S9

3D PHONE CASE

PLASTIC COVER WITH ALUMINUM INSERTS
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Laptop Sleeve

SKU: 914270
Size: 29x22x1.6cm

(11.42”x8.66”x0.62”)
Imprint size: 27x20cm

(10.63"x7.87")

iPad Sleeve

SKU: 914271
Size: 29x22x1.6cm

(11.42”x8.66”x0.62”)
Imprint size: 27x20cm

(10.63"x7.87")

10" Sleeve

SKU: 914001 Small
Size: 27.5x21.5cm

(10.83”x8.6”)
Qty/cs: 50 pcs

Laptop Bag with shoulder string and handle
SKU: 914002 Medium
Size: 32.5x26.5cm

(12.8”x10.43”)
Qty/cs: 50 pcs

Laptop Bag with shoulder string and handle
SKU: 914003 Large
Size: 35.5x23cm

(13.98”x9.06”)
Qty/cs: 50 pcs

Laptop Bag with shoulder string and handle

SKU: 914272
Size: 32.5x25x1.6cm

(12.68”x9.84”x0.62”)
Imprint size: 30x23cm

(11.81"x9.06")

13" Sleeve

SKU: 914273
Size: 37.5x28.5x1.6cm

(14.76”x11.22”x0.62”)
Imprint size: 35x26cm

(13.78"x10.24")

15" Sleeve

Shoulder Bag 

Sandal Slipper 

SKU: 912600
Size: 22x18cm (8.66”x7.09”)
SKU: 912620
Size: 37x27cm (14.57"x10.63")
SKU: 912640
Size: 38x30cm (14.96"x11.81")

Shoulder Bag-Black

SKU: 912601
Size: 29x16cm (11.41”x7.09”)
SKU: 912621
Size: 36x25cm (14.17"x9.84")
SKU: 912641
Size: 36x36cm (14.17x14.17")

Flap-Black
SKU: 912611
Size: 29x16cm (11.41”x7.09”)
SKU: 912631
Size: 36x25cm (14.17"x9.84")
SKU: 912651
Size: 36x36cm (14.17x14.17")

Flap-Red

SKU: 914510 / 914520 / 914530
Size: S:  31x26cm (12.2”x10.24”)

M: 33x27cm (12.98”x10.63”)
L:  36x28cm (14.07”x11.02”)

Qty/cs: 20

Sandal Slipper - Black

SKU: 914511 / 914521 / 914531
Size: S:  31x26cm (12.2”x10.24”)

M: 33x27cm (12.98”x10.63”)
L:  36x28cm (14.07”x11.02”)

Qty/cs: 20

Sandal Slipper - Orange

SKU: 914512 / 914522 / 914532
Size: S:  31x26cm (12.2”x10.24”)

M: 33x27cm (12.98”x10.63”)
L:  36x28cm (14.07”x11.02”)

Qty/cs: 20

Sandal Slipper - Green

SKU: 912610
Size: 22x18cm (8.66”x7.09”)
SKU: 912630
Size: 37x27cm (14.57"x10.63")
SKU: 912650
Size: 38x30cm (14.96"x11.81")

Shoulder Bag-Red 

TEXTILES & OTHERS
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Sublimation Bath Towel
SKU: large 912091 / medium 912092 / small 912093
Material: microfiber
Color: white
Printing Size: full size
Qty/cs: 85(Large) / 28(Medium) / 14(Small) pcs

Customizable Home Slipper
SKU:914903
Material: terry textile
Color: white
Size: 28x9cm (11.02"x3.54")  (free size with detachable velcro)
Qty/cs: 100pcs

Sublimatable Hotel Slipper
SKU:914901
Material: Terry Textile
Size: 28x9cm (11.02"x3.54")
Printable Size: 8x9cm (3.14"x3.54")

Sublimation Kneeling
Pad/Kneeler
SKU.:914571 Blue / 914573 Black 
Material: EVA and polyester
Color: blue/black
Dimensions: 46x28x3.8cm(18.1“x11.02"x1.4")(blue) / 
40x20x2cm(15.7"x7.8"x0.78")(black)
Printable Dim. (Approx.): 46x28cm(15.7"x11.02")(blue) 
/ 40x20cm(25.7"x7.8") (black)
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iPhone

Sleeve

SKU 

914280

Phone

Sleeve

SKU 

914281

Wine Bottle

Case

SKU 

914290

Wine Bottle

Long Neck

SKU 

914291

One Bottle

Tote Cover

SKU 

914292

Tne Bottle

Tote Cover

SKU 

914293

TEXTILES & OTHERS

Equipm
ent
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Neoprene Can Cooler
SKU:914132
Material: Neoprene 
Size: 10x12cm (3.93"x4.72")
Qty/cs: 200pcs

SKU:914211 SKU:914212

Car Mat - Front&Rear

Material: Rubber+Non-woven fabrics
Color: Black rubber+white printing area
Qty/cs: 25pcs(front) / 50pcs(rear)

Wine Bottle Cover

Sublimation Business
Compact Zipper Case with iPad Holder
+  Notepaper Pad

SKU:912691

SUBLIMATION
PENCIL POUCH/COSMETIC BAG
(replaceable flap)

Black SKU:913230

Blue SKU:913231

Red SKU:913232

Sublimation Pencil Case
(2 zippers,4 layers)

SKU:913229

Medium Pad

SKU:912820

50pcs/case

Large Pad

SKU:912830

50pcs/case

Album

SKU:912840

50pcs/case

Small Pad

SKU:912810

100pcs/case

Personalized PU Folded Notebook 
(with English Agenda)

SKU: brown 912802 / black 912801
Material: PU+Polyester Cloth Surface
Size: 19.5cm x 13.5cm (7.67"x5.31")
Printing Size: 19.5cm x 11.5cm (7.67"x4.52")

*Not include stationery
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SKU 912860

Prinbable Size: 21.8x14.7cm (8.58"x5.97") 

Packaging: 51x41x30 cm (20.08"x16.14"x11.81")

Travel Washing Bag

Insulated Lunch Bag Expandable

SKU:       913214           913212           913213           913211
Material: 50% polyester, 40% PVC and 10% cotton (100% PVC inner)
Color: black, red, pink, blue
Size: 25x19x8cm  (9.84"x7.48"x3.14")  (maximum: 25x19x14 cm  
(9.84"x7.84"x5.51"))
Shoulder Strap: 125cm  (49.21") (maximum)
Printable Size: 25x19cm (9.84"x7.84")

Insulated Lunch Bag
SKU:blue 913216 / red 913217 / pink 913218 / black 913219
Material: Polyester+Insulated PE+PVEA
Size: 25x19x8cm (9.84"x7.48"x3.15")
Printable Size: 17.5x23.5cm (6.89"x9.25")

Neck pouch for kids
SKU:blue&green 913241 / peach&purple 913242

Size: 10x12.5cm (3.93"x4.9")
Printing size: 9.3x12.5cm (3.66"x4.9")
Packing: 34x30x23cm (13.3"x11.8"x9.05")
Qty/cs: 100pcs

Stationery Bag / Cosmetic Bag
SKU:918250

Material: Polyester Fibre
Packing: 46x25x36cm (18.1"x9.8"x14.17")
Qty/cs: 20pcs

Passport Holder
SKU:912758
Material: fabric +PU
Size: 19.5x14.2cm (7.67"x5.59")
Printable Size: 19.5x14.2cm (7.67"x5.59")
Qty/cs: 288 pcs

City Bag
SKU:Black 913441/Dark Blue 913442/Khaki 913443 
Material: black polyester, blue denim, khaki canvas
Size: 21x 24cm (8.26"x9.44")
Printable Size: 11.5 x 15.3 cm (4.52"x6.02")
Qty/cs: 50pcs

Children's Rucksack
SKU: red 913431 / green 913432
Material: Canvas + Polyester
Size: 28x31cm (11.02"x12.2") (after pressing)
Printable Size: 16.5x17.5cm (6.49"x6.88")
Qty/cs: 50pcs

Coin Bag
Item No:all white (913251) / blue backup (913252)
Material: polyester (canvas for blue backup)
Size: 12.5 x 16.5cm (4.92"x6.49")
Qty/cs: 100pcs

Sublimation 
Parent-child Backpack

Sublimation 
School Bag

SKU:913411
Size:30x30x9.5cm
(11.81"x11.81"x3.74)

 Type A Small

SKU:913412
Size:47x33x16cm
(185"x12.99"x6.3")

 Type A Large

SKU:913421
Size:30x30x9.5cm
(11.81"x11.81"x3.74)

 Type B Small

SKU:913422
Size:47x33x16cm
(185"x12.99"x6.3")

Type B Large

Schoolbag (Red)

SKU:913311

50pcs/case

Schoolbag (Pink)

SKU:913313

50pcs/case

Schoolbag (Blue)

SKU:913312

50pcs/case

Schoolbag (Black)

SKU:913321

50pcs/case
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Canvas Tote Bags

SKU:With Bottom , Black 913541  White 913551 / 13"x13"
Black 913542  White 913552 / 16"x16"   Black 913543  White 913552 / 
18"x18".
No Bottom, Black 913521  White 913531 / 13"x13"
Black 913522  White 913532 / 16"x16"   Black 913523  White 913532 / 
18"x18".
Material: polyester canvas or cotton canvas
Shape: with a bottom or without bottom
Color: white or off-white
Dimensions: 33x33 cm (13” x 13”) / 40x40 cm (16” x 16”) /
                   45x45 cm (18” x 18”) (x11.9cm  (4.7"))
Packaging: vary on shape and size
G.W.: vary on shape and size
Qty/Cs: 150 pcs

SKU: 914249
Material: 100% polyester
Dimensions: 49cm (19.5”) × 42cm (16.9”)
Printable size: 38cm (15.0”) × 38cm (15.0”)

Foldable Fashion Tote Bag

SKU: 914240
Size:40x38cm  (15.75"x14.96") 

Tote Bag

SKU: 914250
Size:40x38cm  (15.75"x14.96") 

Shopping Bag

SKU: 914244
Size: 24.5x12cm (9.65"x4.72") +tote 21cm(8.27")
Dimensions: 49cm (19.5”) × 42cm (16.9”)
Printable size: 38cm (15.0”) × 38cm (15.0”)

Canvas Wine Tote 

Beverage Insulator

Zipper Wallet- 
MKD7011

Item No:912751
Material: PU + Polyester
Size: 19X9.5cm (7.48"x3.74")
Printable Size: 19 x8.2cm (7.48"x3.22")
Qty/cs: 50pcs 

Glossy Leather Banquet 
Purse - MKD7013

Item No:912753
Material: PU + Polyester
Size: 19.5X12.5cm (7.67"x4.92")
Printable Size: 19.5 x11cm (7.67"x4.33")
Qty/cs: 42pcs 

Zipper Wallet - 
MKD7012

Item No:912752
Material: PU + Polyester
Size: 18X11cm (7.08"x4.33")
Printable Size: 19 x8cm (7.48"x3.14")
Qty/cs: 44pcs 

Commuter Bag - MKD7014

Item No:912754
Material: PU + Polyester
Size: 28X14.5cm (11.02"x5.7")
Printable Size: 19 x8cm (7.48"x3.15")
Qty/cs: 50pcs 

Sublimation Gym Bag

Item No:914266 white / 914267 balck /  914268 red / 914269 blue
Material: 100% Polyester + PU patches
Size: 23x32cm (9.05"x12.5")
Printable Size: 23 x32cm (9.05"x12.5")
Qty/cs: 100pcs 

Top Grain Leather - Small
Size: 12x9.5cm (4.72"x3.74")

Color: Black / Brown / Red

NEW 
WALLET

Classic Men's Wallet
SKU:912756
Material: PU+Polyester
Size: 11.5x10cm  (4.52"x3.93") 
Imprint Size: 10.6x10cm  (4.17"x3.93")
Qty/cs: 125 pcs

Lady's Purse
SKU:Pink 912761 / Black 912762
Material: PU+Polyester
Size: 20.5x15cm  (8.07"x5.9") 
Imprint Size: 20.5x12.5cm  (8.07"x4.92")
Qty/cs: 50 pcs

                  

Classic Zipper-Wallet
SKU:912755
Material: PU+Polyester
Size: 12.3x11cm  (4.84"x4.33") 
Imprint Size: 10.5x10cm  (4.13"x3.93")
Qty/cs: 100 pcs

                  

Passport Holder
SKU:912758
Material: PU+Polyester
Size: 9.5x14.7cm  (3.74"x5.78") 
Imprint Size: 9.5x8.7cm  (3.74"x3.42")
Qty/cs: 100 pcs

                  

Cell Phone Bag
SKU:912760
Material: PU+Polyester
Size: 17x9cm  (6.69"x3.54") 
Imprint Size: 15x9cm  (5.9"x3.54")
Qty/cs: 100 pcs

                  

Customized Keys Bag
SKU:912757
Material: PU+Polyester
Size: 12.2x7.7cm  (4.8"x3.03") 
Imprint Size: 12.2x5.5cm  (4.8"x2.16")
Qty/cs: 166 pcs

                  

Jean Canvas  Wallet
SKU:912710
Size: 13x9cm (5.12"x3.54")
Qty/cs: 166 pcs

                  

Top Grain Leather - Medium
Size: 13.6x10.6cm (5.35"x4.17")

Color: Black / Brown / Red

Top Grain Leather - Big
Size: 13.6x10.6cm (5.35"x4.17")

Color: Black / Brown / Red

SKU:912745

SKU:912742 SKU:912746

SKU:912741

SKU:912743

SKU:912744

Personalized Lady Purse

SKU:silver 913233 / gold 913234
Material: PU+Polyster
Size: 20x11.5cm (7.87"x4.53")

Nylon Wallet
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Magic Sublimation Flip Sequin 
Pillow Case

Material: Sequin fabric and polyester
Size: 40x40cm  (15.74"x15.74"x15.74")
Qty/cs: 100pcs
Packaging: 40x40x40cm  (15.74"x15.74"x15.74")
Gross Weight: 13kg
Notice: Pillow cases only, not including the inserts.
                  

SKU:933801

SKU:933809

SKU:933805

SKU:933813

SKU:933802

SKU:933810

SKU:933806

SKU:933814

SKU:933803

SKU:933811

SKU:933807

SKU:933815

SKU:933804

SKU:933812

SKU:933808

SKU:933816

SKU:933901 Heart Shape 

Pillow
SKU: small 933711 /  large 933712
Material: polyester case + 100% PP cotton
Color: white
Size: 25*25cm(9.84''x9.84'') / 40*40cm(15.7''x15.7'')
Imprint Tip: 185°c, 50 seconds, with a flat heat press

Big Pillow

SKU: 932000

Square Cushion

SKU: 932230 Red White /
              932130 Black White

Pillow Love

SKU: 930200 Red / 930300 Yellow / 930400 Pink / 
930410 Light Pink / 930500 Green / 930600 Purple / 930710
Brown / 930810 Light Blue

Baby Pocket Bib

SKU 914471

Material Noeplene

Prinbable Size 18x19cm (7.09"x7.48") +String

Qty/cs 120 pcs

SKU 914472

Material Noeplene

Prinbable Size 18x19cm (7.09"x7.48") +String

Qty/cs 120 pcs

SKU Blue 914410/Pink 914420/Yellow 914430/Green 914440/
Orange 914450

Size: 22.8x20.3(9"x8")

Qty/cs: 500 pcs

SKU White 951010/Gray 951110/Black 951210/Blue 951310/Yellow 951410/Red 951510/Pink 951610

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Qty/cs: 200 pcs

Baby bibs Camisole 

Digital Accessories
Equipm

ent
Ink & paper

M
aterials

Digital Accessories
Textiles & Others

TEXTILES & OTHERS

Sublimation Storage Stool For Kids-Foldable

SKU: Pink 913501 , Blue 913502
Material: twill fabric + MDF board + PE bottom
Size: 25x25x25cm  (9.84"x9.84"x9.84")
Color: Pink / Blue
Qty/cs: 5pcs

Sublimation Storage Stool For Kids-Foldable 2.0

SKU:Pink 913501, Blue 913502
Material: Sandstone
Type: Glossy & Matte
Size: 6.3 cm (2.48") (D), 0.6 cm (0.23") (thickness)
Qty/cs: 160 pcs
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SKU 956000/956010/956020/956030/
956040

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester outside,
100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952000/952010/952020/952030/
952040

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952200/952210/952220/952230/
952240

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952100/952110/952120/952130/
952140

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952300/952310/952320/952330/
952340

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952400/952410/952420/952430/
952440

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952500/952510/952520/952530/
952540

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 952600/952610/952620/952630/
952640

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Polyester
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

Sublimation T-Shirt (Inner Cotton)

Round Collar T-Shirt (White Sleeve) Round Collar T-Shirt (Black Sleeve)

Round Collar T-Shirt (Gray Sleeve)

Round Collar T-Shirt (Blue Sleeve) Round Collar T-Shirt (Yellow Sleeve)

Round Collar T-Shirt (Red Sleeve) Round Collar T-Shirt (Pink Sleeve)

T-Shirt
SKU 953100/953110/953120/953130/

953140

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 953200/953210/953220/953230/
953240

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 953300/953310/953320/953330/
953340

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 953400/953410/953420/953430/
953440

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 953500/953510/953520/953530/
953540

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU 953600/953610/953620/953630/
953640

Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL

Materials:
Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

100%Cotton inside
44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
100 pcs

SKU White 954010/Gray 954110/Black 954210/Blue 954310/Yellow 954410/Red 954510/Pin 
954610

Size: S,M,L,XL

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
120 pcs

SKU White 955500/Gray 955510/Black 955520/Blue 955530/Yellow 955540/Red 955550/Pin 
955560

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

44x28x37cm
(17.32"x11.02"x10.63")
120 pcs

V Collar T-Shirt (Gray Sleeve) V Collar T-Shirt (Black Sleeve)

V Collar T-Shirt (Blue Sleeve) V Collar T-Shirt (Yellow Sleeve)

V Collar T-Shirt (Red Sleeve) V Collar T-Shirt (Pink Sleeve)

Children T-Shirt Pet T-Shirt
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SKU 720110

Size: 23x19.7x0.3cm
(9.06"x7.76"x0.12")

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

41.5x27x29cm
(16.34"x10.63"x11.42")
160 pcs

SKU
Material:

803090 
Silicon

Size: 10x10x0.5cm
(3.94"x3.94x0.2")

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

41.5x27x29cm
(16.34"x10.63"x11.42")
400 pcs

SKU
Material:

803120 
Nature Rubber Base

Size: 10x10x0.15cm
(3.94"x3.94x0.05")

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

41.5x27x29cm
(16.34"x10.63"x11.42")
800 pcs

SKU
Material:

803080 
Silicon

Size: 10cm(D) 0.5cm(TH)
(3.94"(D) 0.2"(TH))

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

41.5x27x29cm
(16.34"x10.63"x11.42")
400 pcs

SKU
Material:

803130
Nature Rubber Base

Size: 10cm(D) 0.15cm(TH)
(3.94"(D) 0.05"(TH))

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

41.5x27x29cm
(16.34"x10.63"x11.42")
800 pcs

SKU 720210

Size: 23x19.7x0.5cm
(9.06"x7.76"x0.19")

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

41.5x27x29cm
(16.34"x10.63"x11.42")
160 pcs

SKU 720120

Size: 20cm (D)
(7.87"(D))

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

42x23x29cm
(16.54"x9.06"x11.42")
160 pcs

SKU 720130

Size: 20x20cm
(7.87"x7.87")

Packing Size:

Qty/cs:

42x23x29cm
(16.54"x9.06"x11.42")
160 pcs

Square Mouse Pad -0.3cm

Square Coaster Square CoasterRound Coaster Round Coaster

Square Mouse Pad - 0.5cm Round Mouse Pad Heart Shape Mouse Pad

Mouse Pad / Coaster / Puzzle

SKU: White 803001 / Black 803011
Size: 9cm(D) (3.4"(D))
Qty: 100pcs/cs
Weight.: 95g

Coaster

Puzzle name SKU: Size Packing Qty

252 Piece Puzzle 911011 19x34cm (7.5"x13.5") 41.5x27x29cm (16.34"x10.63"x11.42") 250 pcs

Heart Shape Puzzle 911031 19x19cm (7.5"x7.5") 41.5x27x29cm (16.34"x10.63"x11.42") 400 pcs

110 Piece Puzzle 911001 19x34cm (7.5"x13.5") 41.5x27x29cm (16.34"x10.63"x11.42") 400 pcs

Soft Surface Puzzle (80) 912001 19x24cm (7.48"x9.45") 40x33x30cm (15.75"x12.99"x11.81") 200 pcs

Soft Surface Puzzle (200) 912002 20x29cm (7.87"x11.42") 40x33x30cm (15.75"x12.99"x11.81") 200 pcs

Soft Surface Puzzle (100) 912003 29x40cm (11.42"x15.75") 43x30x36cm (16.93"x11.81"x14.17") 100 pcs

Soft Surface Puzzle-Heart 912004 19x19cm (7.48"x7.48") 43x30x36cm (16.93"x11.81"x14.17") 200pcs

Soft Surface Puzzle-Oval 912005 19x24cm (7.48"x9.45") 43x30x36cm (16.93"x11.81"x14.17") 200pcs

Soft Surface Puzzle-Round 912006 20x20cm (7.87"x7.87") 43x30x36cm (16.93"x11.81"x14.17") 200pcs

Others

SKU 914610 
Polyaster Surface

SKU 914620
Flannel Surface

SKU 912310 SKU 913200

Eye Cover 

SKU
Qty:

913100 
100 pcs

Cap

SKU

Qty:

914120 for Adult
914151 for Child
100 pcs

Apron

SKU
Qty:

914140
500 pcs

Glass Envelop

SKU
Qty:

912011
60 pcs

Breathable Arm Sleeves

SKU

Qty:

912000 Shiny
912010 Matte
100 pcs

Tie

Sublimation Fan Flying Saucer Combo Car Shadow

SKU: 310101
Size: 3.3cm(H) (1.18"(H)),11.4cm(D) (4.89"(D))

Ploymer Ashtray Sublimation Lipstick Case

Material: zinc alloy
Shape: cuboid and half-cylinder
Dimensions: 7.8 x 2.3 x 3.0 cm (cuboid), 8.6 x 3.0 x 3.0 
cm (half-cylinder)
Printable Area: 7.0 x 1.4 cm (cuboid), 8.3 x 2.3 cm (half-
cylinder)

SKU: 870291 SKU: 870292
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Magnetic Phone Car Mount

SKU:Gold 851511 , Silver 851512
Material: zinc alloy + iron + magnet 
Color: silver / gold
Size: 4cm(H) , 3.7cm(D) (1.57"(H) , 1.45"(D))
Printing Size: 2.5cm (D) (0.98" (D))
Qty/cs: 50pcs

Automatic Pet Leash
SKU: 914320
Material: Nylon
Color: Black
Printing Size: 7cm (D) (2.75"(D))
Rope length: 3m (118.11")

Sandstone Car Coaster
SKU:593001
Material: Sandstone
Type: Glossy & Matte
Size: 6.3 cm (2.48") (D), 0.6 cm (0.23") (thickness)
Qty/cs: 160 pcs

Sublimation Love Lock
Material: Sandstone
Type: Glossy & Matte
Size: 6.3 cm (2.48") (D), 0.6 cm (0.23") 
(thickness)
Qty/cs: 160 pcs

Basketball sock
SKU: 912021
Material: 50% cotton, 48% polyester and 2% spandex
Imprint size:19.5cm  (7.67")
Qty/cs: 120 pairs

Football sock
SKU: 912022
Material: 50% cotton, 48% polyester and 2% spandex
Imprint size:36cm  (14.17")
Qty/cs: 96 pairs

                  

Ankle sock
SKU: 912023
Material: 95% polyester , 5% spandex
Imprint size:23cm  (9.05")
Qty/cs: 300 pairs

                  

SKU: 850944 SKU: 850940 SKU: 850943

Glitter Lipstick Case Holder

Material: PU
Style:version 1 (w/o card slot, w/ silver magnetic closure, and 
smaller)
version 2 (w/ card slot, w/ golden closure, and larger)
Dimensions: 8 x 9 cm (version 1), 8.5 x 10.5 cm (version 2)
Printable Area: 8 x 8.5 cm (version 1), 8.5 x 8.5 cm (version 2)

SKU: 870301 SKU: 870302

23” Auto Open Straight Umbrella
Fabric: 190T solid pongee 
Frame&Shaft: black metal frame and shaft
Qty/cs: 24pcs
Packaging: 88x18x18cm
Gross Weight: 12kg
Imprint Tip: 185°c, 50s, with the printed paper on top
                  

30" Golf Umbrella
SKU:  930101      930102      930103       930104    
Material: 19T pongee cover + fiberglass frame + 
              EVA handle + plastic tip 
Size: 30", 8 ribs, 14mm(0.55'') dia of pole
Qty/cs: 24 pcs
Packaging: 102 x 18 x 18cm (40.15"x7.08"x7.08")
Gross Weight: 15kg

Phone Ring Holder
Material: zinc alloy + aluminium 
Color: silver
Qty/cs: 240pcs
Ring Size: 2.5cm (D) (0.98" (D))

SKU:851501 SKU:851503 SKU:851502
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Personal Dress Up Accessories

Necklace

Material: zinc alloy + aluminum insert
Color:Silver
Chain Length: 23cm (9.05")
Packaging: 50 x 32 x 28 cm (19.68"x12.59"x11.02")

Qty/cs: 600pcs
Gross Weight: 10.1kg
Imprinting Tip: flat press at 185°c, 60s

SKU:851341

Size:3.4x5.5cm (1.33"x2.16")

SKU:851337

Size:3x7cm (1.18"x2.75")

SKU:851349

Size:4x5cm (1.57"x1.96")

SKU:851338

Size:4x4.5cm (1.57"x1.77")

SKU:851339

Size:3.5x5cm (1.37"x1.96")

SKU:851350

Size:3.2x5cm (1.25"x1.96")

SKU:851326

Size:3.2cm (D) (1.25"(D))

SKU:851328

Size:3.2cm (D) (1.25"(D))

SKU:851322

Size:2.6cm (D) (1.02"(D))

SKU:851347

Size:2.8x3.6cm (1.1"x1.41")

SKU:851343

Size:2.3x3.5cm (0.9"x1.37")

SKU:851351

Size:2.7x3.68cm (1.06"x1.49")

SKU:851345

Size:2.5x3.3cm (0.98"x1.29")

SKU:851344

Size:2.6x3.6cm (1.02"x1.41")

SKU:851340

Size:4cm (D) (1.57"(D))

SKU:851346

Size:2.6x3.6cm (1.02"x1.41")

SKU:851329

Size:3.2cm (D) (1.25"(D))

SKU:851325

Size:3cm (D) (1.18"(D))

SKU:851330

Size:3.5cm (D) (1.37"(D))

SKU:851331

Size:3.8cm (D) (1.49"(D))

SKU:851333

Size:3.5cm (D) (1.37"(D))

SKU:851324

Size:2.7cm (D) (1.06"(D))

SKU:851321

Size:3.2x3.3cm (1.25"x1.29")

SKU:851342

Size:3.1cm (D) (1.22"(D))

SKU:851323

Size:3cm (D) (1.18"(D))

Metal Badge

Material: Zinc Alloy+aluminium insert
Color:Silver
Packaging: 50x32x28 cm (19.68"x12.59"x11.02")
Qty/cs: 1200 pcs (200 pcs per case; 6 cases per box)
GrossL Weight: 11.6~17.6kg
Imprinting Tip: flat press at 185°c, 60s

Earring

Material: zinc alloy + aluminium insert + dimond
Color:Silver + Pink/Silver + Blue
Packaging: 50x32x28 cm (19.68"x12.59"x11.02)
Qty/cs: 240 pairs (6 cases per box; 40 pairs per case)
Imprinting Tip: flat press at 185°c, 60s

SKU:851364

Size:3x4cm (1.18"x1.57")

SKU:851361

Size:5.1x2.7cm (2"x1.06")

SKU:851369

Size:3.4x2.3cm (1.33"x1.02")

SKU:851370

Size:3.5x3cm (1.37"x1.18")

SKU:851366

Size:3.8cm(D)  (1.49"(D))

SKU:851363

Size:3cm (D) (1.18"(D))

SKU:851368

Size:3.8cm (D) (1.49"(D))

SKU:851367

Size:4.8cm (D) (1.88"(D))

SKU:851362

Size:3.1cm (D) (1.22"(D))

SKU:851365

Size:3.5cm (D) (1.37"(D))

SKU:851332

Size:3.8cm (D) (1.49"(D))

SKU:851327

Size:4cm (D) (1.57"(D))

SKU:851335

Size:4cm (D) (1.57"(D))

SKU:851336

Size:3.8cm (D) (1.49"(D))

SKU:851302

Size:7x2.3cm (2.75"x0.9")

SKU:851303

Size:7.5x2.2cm (2.95"x0.86")

SKU:851304

Size:7.5x2.2cm (2.95"x0.86")

SKU:851301

Size:7x2.3cm (2.75"x09")



+86 10 5870 2200 | WWW.MEIKEDA.COM | 2021 PHOTO USA CATALOG +86 10 5870 2200 | WWW.MEIKEDA.COM | 2021 PHOTO USA CATALOG114 115TEXTILES & OTHERS TEXTILES & OTHERS

Equipm
ent

Ink &
 paper

Equipm
ent

Ink &
 paper

M
aterials

Digital Accessories
Textiles &

 Others

M
aterials

Digital Accessories
Textiles &

 Others

SKU:851371

Size:5x14cm (1.96"x5.51")

SKU:851372

Size:5x13cm (1.96"x5.11")

SKU:851391

Size:1.5x2.1cm (0.59"x0.82")

SKU:851394

Size:2.8x2.8cm (1.1"x1.1")

SKU:851393

Size:2.1cm(D) (0.59"(D))

SKU:851382

Size:1.8x21cm (0.7x"8.26")

SKU:851381

Size:6x5cm (2.36"x1.96")

SKU:851311

SKU:851392

Size:1.5x2cm (0.59"x0.78")

Key-ring

Material:  zinc alloy + aluminium insert
Color:Silver 
Packaging: 50x32x28 cm (19.68"x12.59"x11.02)
Qty/cs:180 pcs (30 pcs per case; 6 case per box)

Bookmarks

Material:  zinc alloy + aluminium insert
Color:Silver/Bronze
Printing Size: 2cm(D) (0.78"(D))

Cufflinks

Material:  zinc alloy + aluminium insert
Color:Silver
Packaging: 50x32x28 cm (19.68"x12.59"x11.02)
Qty/cs: 720 pcs (120 pcs per case; 6 cases per box)
Gross Weight: 12.3~13.8kg
Imprinting Tip: flat press at 185°c, 60s

Bracelet

Material:  zinc alloy + aluminium insert
Color:Silver
Packaging: 50x32x28 cm (19.68"x12.59"x11.02)
Imprinting Tip: flat press at 185°c, 60s

Ring

Material: zinc alloy + aluminium insert
Color: silver
Size: 2.2 x 3cm (0.86"x1.18")

SKU:851401 SKU:851402 SKU:851403 SKU:851404

Fashion Jewelry Accessories

Material: zinc alloy
Color: silver
Qty/Ctn: 240 pcs

SKU: 851384               SKU: 851383               SKU: 851306               

SKU: 851355        SKU: 851356        SKU: 851352        

SKU: 851354        

SKU: 851353        

Sublimation Acrylic Products

ACRYLIC PHOTO FRAMES

ACRYLIC ORNAMENTSACRYLIC HAIR PINS

Cone-Shaped Enamel Mug
Material: metal and enamel
Volume: 115 ml/310 ml
Color: white
Dimensions: 115 ml: 5.6 cm (H) x 6.6/4.6 cm (Top/Bottom Dia.), 310 ml: 9.2 cm (H) 
x 8.8/5.7 cm (Top/Bottom Dia.)
Approx. Printable Area: 5.5 x 5.5 cm (115 ml), 6 x 9 cm (310 ml)

Sublimation Lapel Pins
Material: zinc alloy
Color: gold/silver
Dimensions: Dia.: 22.3 mm (0.9”)
Printable Area: 21 mm (0.8”)

SKU: 210802             SKU: 210801

SKU: 851411

SKU: 851412
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SKU: 851071

Mechanics Tool Kits

Sublimation Stackable Mini Storage Box

Shape: motorcycle, rectangle, trapezoid, suitcase and 
book
Material: carbon steel and ABS (carbon steel and PP, for 
book style)
Color: black
Dimensions: 20.0 × 11.8 × 4.5 cm (motorcycle)/16.0 
× 12.0 × 2.9 cm (rectangle)/17.0 × 9.2 × 4.1 cm 
(trapezoid)/20.5 × 14.8 × 4.6 cm (suitcase)/19.0 × 14.5 × 
4.5 cm (book)
Specifications of tools: refer to the information below

Material: PS (65%, for body) and PP (35%, for lid)
Structure: 1 compartment (white), 5 compartments 
(green), 6 compartments (red) and 10 compartments 
(blue)
Dimensions: 14.6 x 9.1 x 3.2 cm (5.7” x 3.6” x 1.3”)
Printable Area: 14.3 x 8.8 cm (5.6” x 3.5”)

SKU: 851061 SKU: 851062

SKU: 851064 SKU: 851065

SKU: 851073 SKU: 851074 SKU: 851072

SKU: 851063

5 m/16 ft. Sublimation Tape 
Measure

Sublimation Retractable 3-in-1 
USB Charging Cable

SKU: 850001
Material: rubber+ABS case, UV chrome
Dimensions: 8 x 8 cm (3.1” x 3.1“)
Printable Area: 2.0“ (Dia)
Scales: metric & imperial scales
Blade length: 5 m/16 ft
Blade width: 19 mm /0.75 in

SKU: White 733601 / Green 733604 / Blue 733603 / 
               Black 733602
Material: PC and aluminium
Connector Type: Type C, Lightning and Micro
Cable Length: 100 cm (39.4”)
Dimensions of ABS Case: 4 cm (1.6”) (Dia.)
Printable Area: 2.8 cm (1.1") (Dia.)
Packaging: 43 x 34 x 36 cm (16.9" x 13.4" x 14.2")
G.W.: 9.9 kg (21.8 lbs)
Qty/Cs: 170 pcs

Double-Lock Lunch Box

Material: polymer
Color: blue and pink
Dimensions: 16×13×6cm / 6.3“×5.1”×2.4“ (l × w × h)
Printable Dim.: 16×11cm / 6.3”×4.3“

SKU:851082 SKU:851083

 CODE DESCRIPTION POWDER COATING 
PANEL SIZES PACKAGING WEIGHT

(Inches) WxL (Millimeters) WxL Pieces/Case (lb/each) (kg/each)

D38 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 3 x 8 76 x 203 20 0.12 0.05

D57 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 5 x 7 127 x 178 20 0.17 0.08

D58 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 5 x 8 127 x 203 20 0.19 0.09

D66 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SAzzz 6 x 6 152 x 152 20 0.17 0.08

D612 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 6 x 12 152 x 305 20 0.35 0.16

D624 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 6 x 24 152 x 610 20 0.69 0.31

D88 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 8 x 8 203 x 203 10 0.31 0.14

D810 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 8 x 10 203 x 254 10 0.38 0.17

D812 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 8 x 12 203 x 305 10 0.46 0.21

D1020 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 10 x 20 254 x 508 10 0.96 0.43

D1114 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 11 x 14 279 x 356 10 0.74 0.33

D1117 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 11 x 17 279 x 432 10 0.90 0.41

D1212 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 12 x 12 305 x 305 10 0.69 0.31

D1218 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 12 x 18 305 x 457 10 1.04 0.47

D2424 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 12 x 24 305 x 610 10 1.38 0.63

D1620 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 16 x 20 406 x 508 10 1.53 0.70

D1624 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 16 x 24 406 x 610 10 1.84 0.83

D1824 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 18 x 24 457 x 610 10 2.07 0.94

D1827 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 18 x 27 457 x 686 10 2.33 1.06

D2030 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 20 x 30 508 x 762 10 2.88 1.30

D2424 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 24 x 24 610 x 610 10 2.76 1.25

D2430 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 24 x 30 610 x 762 10 3.45 1.56

D2436 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 24 x 36 610 x 914 10 4.14 1.88

D2448 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 24 x 48 610 x 1219 10 5.52 2.50

D3040 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 30 x 40 762 x 1016 10 5.75 2.61

D4896 Duraluxe AL Panel (0.045"/1.2mm) PE411 + DS 810SA 48 x 96 1219 x 2438 10 22.08 10.02
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Sublimation Ink & Printer

Sublimation Ink
Capacity: 1L / bottle
Color: Megenta,Light Megenta,Cyan,
Light Cyan,Yellow,Black,Light Black,Light
Light Black.
Packing:45x19x27cm (17.71"x10.48"x10.63")
Net weight:1.0kg / bottle
10 bottles / case

Epson stylus Pro 4880 Epson 1390 Ink Jet Printer Epson L310 Ink Jet Printer

3M Tape
SKU:972230
114 rolls/case

Roll Paper, 8 colors A3 size, 6 colors A4 size, 4 colors

Brown Tape
SKU:972220
360 rolls/case

SKU
Size:
Qty:

944130 / 944230 
A4 / A3
100

SKU
Size:
Qty:

944140 / 944240 
A4 / A3
100

TPapr Light TPapr Dark

Paper Name SKU Size Qty N.W. G.W. Packing

Roll240 941300 23x600cm (8.05"x236.22") 2 pcs/cs 2.7kg 3kg 29x25x21.5cm (11.42"x9.84"x8.27")

Roll420 941400 42x600cm (16.53"x236.22") 2 pcs/cs 4.8kg 5.2kg 47x27x13cm (18.5"x10.63"x5.12")

Roll610 941500 61x600cm (24.01"x236.22") 1 pcs/cs 3.6kg 3.8kg 66x14x13cm (25.98"x5.51"x5.12")

Ink Jet Paper A4 943100 21x29.7cm (8.26"x11.69") 100/package/10/cs 7kg 7.2kg 33x24x16cm (12.99"x9.45"x6.3")

Ink Jet Paper A3 942300 29.7x42cm (11.69"x16.53") 100/package/10/cs 14kg 14.4kg 44x33x16cm (17.32"x12.99"x6.3")

Paper Name SKU Size Qty N.W. G.W. Packing

SRoll914 942600 91.4x500cm (35.98"x196.85") 1 pcs/cs 5.1kg 5.3kg 96X12X12cm (37.8"x4.72"x4.72")

SRoll420 942400 42x500cm (16.53"x196.85") 2 pcs/cs 2.3kg 2.5kg 45x12x12cm (17.71"x4.72"x4.72"

SRoll610 942500 61x500cm (24.01"x196.85") 2 pcs/cs 3.3kg 3.6kg 65.5x12x12cm (25.8"x4.72"x4.72")

Sublimation Paper A4 942100 21x29.7cm (8.26"x11.69") 100/package/10/cs 7kg 7.2kg 33x24x16cm (12.99"x9.45"x6.3")

Sublimation Paper A3 942200 29.7x42cm (11.69"x16.53") 100/package/10/cs 14kg 14.4kg 44x33x16cm (17.32"x12.99"x6.3")

Ink Jet Paper

Sublimation Paper



Why PHOTO USA? 

Photo USA is a leading dye-sublimation supplier in the World and has been in business since 1992. 
Our patented technology produces colorful, crystal clear images on a wide range of products.  
Finished products with the will not fade, even over time or after multiple cycles through a 
dishwasher. 

For over 29 years, our company’s global manufacturing plants have provided superior lines of 
products while significantly lowering the cost to customers.  Photo USA has built long-lasting 
relationships with the top distributors and resellers in the world by serving every need of their 
business with the highest quality products, the most competitive prices, professional and responsive 
customer support, quick turnaround times, and industry leading expertise.  

Why Sublimation?

 
Sublimation offers the ability to create low cost, high quality products ranging from ceramic 
mugs to stainless steel water bottles to full wrap phone cases.  Sublimation allows you to create 
personalized products with higher resolutions and more colors than other methods, resulting in an 
amazingly vivid product. Sublimation is perfect for true individual personalization because of the 
lower minimum quantities and effectiveness in smaller, on demand custom production runs.

What is Sublimation?

 
Dye-sublimation refers to the chemical process of transferring the dye (or ink) from one medium 
to another medium. This is done by printing an image with a sublimation printer with sublimation 
ink, properly placing the printout on your specially coated sublimation product, and then applying 
pressure and heat to transfer the ink onto the product.
 
For more information, please call us or visit our website.

What do I need to begin producing customized products?

Specially coated sublimation ready blanks

All of the products we offer in our catalog are specifically designed and coated with our ORCA 
coatings®. This includes ceramic mugs, stainless steel travel mugs, glass cutting boards, polymer 
phone cases, and many more. Photo USA offers over 500 unique products to choose from.

Heat and pressure

With heat and pressure, you can transfer images printed from your sublimation printer directly to the 
sublimation ready products. We provide four different types of presses to help bring your photos, art, 
and images to life. We also offer high quality heat conductive rubber wraps that can be used in an 
oven.  Please call for more information.

Sublimation capable printer

Epson and Ricoh printers work very well for sublimation. Photo USA only supplies printers only in 
starter kits.  Please call for more information.

Sublimation ink

This special ink is available in cartridges and continuous ink systems. Photo USA does not sell 
sublimation ink.  Please call for more information.

Will any ceramic or metal product work with sublimation?

No. Our sublimation products have special coating that is unique to our company and the 
sublimation process. When the ink on the transfer paper is heated to a specific temperature it will 
begin to evaporate from the paper and adhere onto the coating. Without the special coating, the 
sublimation ink will not adhere to the product.

Are your products dishwasher safe?

Products that use our specially engineered coating are considered dishwasher and microwave safe, 
unless the drinkware or product is constructed of metal. Please look for the ORCA in the product 
name and ORCA Coatings® logo on the product.

The ORCA Promise

Photo USA’s proprietary ORCA Coatings® ensures exceptionally vibrant colors and high resolutions 
on a wide range of sublimation products, ranging from ceramic mugs to full-wrap polymer phone 
cases. 

Our ORCA Coatings® was developed with a devotion to the highest standard of product quality. 
Using our 23 years of industry-leading experience, we engineered a coating that has surpassed all 
others in terms of quality, consistency, and durability. 

Products coated with our ORCA Coatings® are dishwasher-safe, microwave-safe, and incredibly 
long-lasting. This means that the colors of your image will not fade from the product even after 
multiple cycles through a dishwasher! All of our coatings are also approved by the FDA and 
compliant with Proposition 65. 

With our ORCA coated products, we are confident that we have the best quality product in the 
industry at the best price. With Photo USA and our ORCA Coatings®, you will receive exactly what 
you deserve: the best.

How do I create a finished product?

 
1. Take a picture, design a graphic or enhance an existing photograph using professional computer 
graphics software such as Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, or CorelDraw.  Format the size to fit 
the intended substrate.

2. Print the designed image (image is usually mirrored) to an inkjet sublimation capable printer that 
uses special dye-sublimation inks on dye-sublimation paper.

3. Attach the printed page securely onto the chosen sublimation-ready product with special heat 
tape.

4. Take the combined product and sublimation print that’s securely taped on and apply heat and 
pressure with a heat press or heat conductive rubber wrap. For the best results, use the optimal 
pressure and time for each product on our website. As far as pressure applied, medium pressure is 
usually standard (30-40 psi).

5. After the time alarm on the machine sounds, remove the product, carefully tear away the transfer 
paper and check the quality of the image.  Set aside for cooling.  The product is now ready for sale.

WEBSITE

EMAIL

FAX

www.meikeda.com

sales@meikeda.com

+86 10 5870 1866

For more information regarding product blanks, heat presses, accessories, or high-quality 
decorating services, please call us 
+86 10 5870 2200

Thank you for your continued support,

The Photo USA Team

facebook.com /

photousa 1992

twitter.com /

photousa 1992

youtube.com /

photousa 1992
meikedasub
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No.    Item Name Temp. Celsius Degree / Fahrenheit Time(S)   Remark

1 Ceramic/Glass Mug

Real Temp. → 180℃ / 350 F 120-180 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use mug press;

3. Medium Pressure180 ︒ C / 350 F 15

2 Metallic Mugs

Real Temp. → 180 ︒ C / 350 F 120-150 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use mug press;

3. Medium Pressure180 ︒ C / 350 F 15

3 Ceramic Plate 180 ︒ C / 350 F

360
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use 3D Vac-u-press;

120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use plate press;

3. Medium pressure.

4 Ceramic Tile 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 360

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use flat heat press;

3. Printing side upward for better printing;
4. Medium pressure.

5
Metal Board
(Aluminum/Metal Material)

180 ︒ C  / 350 F 60

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Tear off the protective film on the board before 
printing;

3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure.

6
Ceramic Christmas Ornament 

(Both-side Printable)
180 ︒ C  / 350 F 360

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use flat heat press;

3. Printing side upward for better printing;
4. Medium pressure.
5. Print both sides simultaneously.

7 Pu Keychain 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 60
1. Print on the sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Take off the metal ring before printing.

8
T-Shirt
(Non Cotton Material)

180 ︒ C / 350 F 60

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use flat heat press;

3. High pressure;
4. Only for non cotton material, polyester mostly.

9
T-Shirt
(Light Color Cotton Material)

180 ︒ C  / 350 F 15

1. Printing on light color transfer paper (blue grid on the 
back) through

printer with pigment ink, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;

3. High pressure;
4. Peel off the transfer paper immediately after printing;
5. Only for light color cotton T-shirts.

10
T-Shirt
(Dark Color Cotton Material)

180 ︒ C  / 350 F 15

1. Printing on dark color transfer paper (red grid on 
the back) through printer with pigment ink, non mirror 
image;

2. Peel off base paper before printing, tag the image on 

T-shirt upwards and put silicon paper above;
3. Use flat heat press; High pressure;
5. Cold peel only; For All T-shirts.

11
Textile

(Polyester/Canvas Material)
180 ︒ C  / 350 F 90

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Medium Pressure.

12

Puzzle

(Paper/Flet/Fabric/Hardboard 
Material)

180 ︒ C  / 350 F 90
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Medium Pressure.

13
Water Bottle

 (Aluminum/Stainless Steel 

Material)

Real Temp . → 180 ︒ C / 350 F 120-180 1. Design shall not be 10 cm higher than the heater, or 
use Silicon Mug Wrap for bigger printing area;

2. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing;
4. Small Pressure.

180 ︒ C  / 350 F 15

14 Sublimation Glass Frame 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 360

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;

2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side upward with medium pressure, 10mm 
thickness one preheat downward 2mins firstly.

15
Glass Cutting Board
(Tempered Glass)

180 ︒ C  / 350 F 360
1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;

2. Use flat heat press;

3. Medium pressure.

16 Sublimation Crystal 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 360-420

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;

2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side downward to be preheated for 2-3mins, 
then upward printing with medium pressure.

17 MDF Items 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 90
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Tear off protection film before printing;

3. Medium pressure.

Sublimation Parameter
No.    Item Name Temp. Celsius Degree / Fahrenheit Time(S)   Remark

18 Plastic Mug 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Put the printing tool into the mug before printing to 

avoid deformation;
3. Medium pressure.

19 Polymer Material 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Printing side by side, peel off the sublimation paper 
after printed one side,thermal paper needed to protect 
the other side during printing;
3. Medium pressure.

20 Fridge Magnet 180 ︒ C / 350 F 100
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use flat heat press;

3. Medium Pressure.

21 Photo Slate (Rock) 180 ︒ C  / 350 F 420-600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Printing image side down;
4. Medium Pressure.

22 Cat Bowl / Dog Bowl 190 ︒ C  / 390 F 1020
1.Use Sublimation Oven

2. Stick image on the item and wrap it with a  bowl wrap;
3. Preheat the machine to 190

23
Stainless Steel Bottle (Printed 
withWraps by Oven)

190 ︒ C  / 390 F 420

1. Use Sublimation Oven

2.Print on the sublimation paper, mirror image;

3. Wrap the image and bottle tightly with mug wrap;
4. Remove the plastic lid before printing.

24 Shot Glass 190 ︒ C  / 390 F 1020

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly with thermal tapes 
(thermal tapes shall be kept away from the golden rim);
3. Preheat the heater till 195
4. Print the shot glasses with the heater.

25 3D Phone Cover

190 ︒ C  / 390 F Without Preheat 600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Tear off protection film before printing;

3. For paper folding and wrapping, paper shall be folded 
and wrapped tightly on the
angles of covers with right angles (as for iPhone covers); 
paper shall be cut and folded alone the diagonal for 
covers without right angles;
4. Turn on the machine.

5. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during 
vacuum;

6. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
7. Put it into cold water.

190 ︒ C  / 390 F With Preheat 150

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Tear off protection film before printing;

3. Fasten the picture with the cover with thermal tapes 
outside and inside;
4. For paper folding and wrapping, paper shall be folded 
and wrapped tightly on the angles of covers with right 
angles (as for iPhone covers); paper shall be cut and 
folded alone the diagonal for covers without right angles;
5. Preheat the machine to 190 ︒ C  for 20mins.
6. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during 
vacuum;

7. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;

26 3DiPad Cover

190 ︒ C  / 390 F Without Preheat 600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Tear off protection film before printing;

3. Folding the paper through the diagonal and press 
tight;

4. Preheat the machine to 190 ︒ C Make sure the paper 
wraps the cover tightly during vacuum;
5. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
6. Put it into cold water.

190 ︒ C  / 390 F With Preheat 240

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Tear off protection film before printing;

3. Fasten the picture with the cover with thermal tapes 
outside and inside;
4. Folding the paper through the diagonal and press 
tight;

5. Preheat the machine to 190 ︒ C for 20mins. Make 
sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during vacuum;
6. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
7. Put it into cold water.




